
Friday, April 4, 2025Friday, April 4, 2025
Kentucky National Holstein SaleKentucky National Holstein Sale

Kentucky Fair & Expo Center • Louisville, KYKentucky Fair & Expo Center • Louisville, KY

63rd Annual





63rd Kentucky National Sale

FRIDAY, APRIL 4, 2025  •   LOUISVILLE, KENTUCKY

SALE PERSONNEL

LYNN LEE
615-390-6312

Kentucky National Holstein Show and Sale

JEREMY KINSLOW
270-646-0697

JR. TURNER
859-583-1695

SALE SPONSORED AND MANAGED BY:
KENTUCKY HOLSTEIN CATTLE CLUB

KENTUCKY FAIR AND EXPOSITION CENTER

Sale Sponsored by the Kentucky Department of Agriculture

 Absentee bids are welcome and will be executed free of charge for the buyer’s benefit.   Absentee bids are welcome and will be executed free of charge for the buyer’s benefit.  

CHAD GRIFFITH
513-543-2315

Jonathan Shell
Commissioner

Lilly Wood
Dairy Coordinator - Div. of Shows & Fairs

The Kentucky National Show  •  Friday, April 4, 2025 •  11:00 am (EDT)
Show held in Pavilion

The Kentucky National Sale  •  Friday, April 4, 2025 •  2:00 pm (EDT)
Sale held in Newmarket Hall

Sale Co-Sponsored by the Kentucky Holstein Cattle Club

Jane Ransdell - Treasurer
Steven Olt
Scott Yocum
Larry Jaggers

John C. Kalmey
Jr. Turner

Lisa Gibson
Dustin Adkins 
Greg Goode

Glenn Sageser
Allen Chiles

James Davenport
William Lutz

Joe Bratcher - President

THANK YOU TO BURKMAN FEEDS AND MCRAY FEEDS FOR DONATING THE FEED!

JEFF GIBSON
502-379-2756

63rd Annual

LIVE BIDDING AVAILABLE ON COWBUYER.COM

LISA GIBSON
502-379-2757

SAM MCWILLIAMS
814-279-0484

KATIE DARNELL
270-579-3811 
Sale Chairman





KKeennttuucckkyy    
NNaattiioonnaall  DDaaiirryy    
SShhoowwss  &&  SSaalleess  

HHoollsstteeiinn  
Friday, April 4th 

Show @ 11 Am 
Sale  @ 2 pm 

SSaallee  MMaannaaggeedd  BByy::    
KY Holstein Cattle Club 

      Katie Darnell—270-579-3811 

MMaakkee  ppllaannss  ttoo  aatttteenndd  tthhee      
22002255  KKeennttuucckkyy  NNaattiioonnaall  DDaaiirryy  SShhooww  &&  SSaallee  

AAyyrrsshhiirree  
Friday, April 4th  

Show @ 1 pm 
Sale @ 4 pm 

SSaallee  MMaannaaggeedd  BByy::    
KY Ayrshire Cattle Club 

AAyyrrsshhiirree  CCoonnttaacctt  
Billy Branstetter– 270-528-6336 

BBrroowwnn  SSwwiissss  
Friday, April 4th  

Show @ 9 AM 
Sale  @ 10:30 AM 

SSaallee  MMaannaaggeedd  BByy::    
KY Brown Swiss Breeders’ Assoc. 

      Richard Sparrow—502-370-6730 

Thank You To Our 2025 Sponsors!!! 

Online Bidding Available!!! 
Log on to www.cowbuyer.com 

 

Online Bidding Available!!! 
Log on to www.cowbuyer.com 

JJeerrsseeyy::  THERE WILL BE NO JERSEY 
SHOW & SALE  

     For more Info & Updates:   
www.kyagr.com 

Facebook: Kentucky Department of Agriculture Shows & Fairs  
Lillie Wood Or Shawn Zollman  –KY Dept. of Ag 

Phone- 502-234-8619    Email– Lillie.wood@ky.gov / Shawn.zollman@ky.gov 

 

Kentucky Fair & Exposition Center, – Louisville, KY– All times are EDT. 

MMiillkkiinngg  SShhoorrtthhoorrnn//GGuueerrnnsseeyy  
Friday, April 4th  

Show @ 1 pm 
Sale @ 4 pm 

SSaallee  MMaannaaggeedd  BByy::    
KY Ayrshire Cattle Club 

MMiillkkiinngg  SShhoorrtthhoorrnn  CCoonnttaacctt  
Ray Graves– 859-209-0695 

GGuueerrnnsseeyy  CCoonnttaacctt  
Billy Branstetter– 270-528-6336 

Online Bidding Available!!! 
Log on to www.cowbuyer.com 

Online Bidding Available!!! 
Log on to www.cowbuyer.com 



63rd Kentucky National Sale

GOLDEN-OAKS CHIEF MACIE-ET 
840 3296625755  
Born: September 2, 2024     Herd ID: 85 
 

• Maternal sister to Golden-Oaks Master +3.73T
BRIAN WOKER 
754 DUDLEYVILLE RD 
GREENVILLE, IL  62246
618-367-0263

11
3rd Dam 	  
Bonaccueil Maya Thunder VG-89-CAN 
2-11  2x  356d  28869  3.5  1010  3.4  992
• 1st Senior 3-Year-Old, Belle Chasse 2006 
4th Dam 
Bonaccueil Maby Windstar GP-83-2YR-CAN
3-05  2x  365d  28715  4.0  1144  3.3  952 
5th Dam 
Murlone Raider Mabel VG-87-CAN 
4-03  2x  365d  26014  4.3  1107  3.4  891
• Reserve Grand, Belle Chasse 1999 
6th Dam 
Murlone Sterling Mabel VG-87-CAN 
5-05  2x  365d  20245  4.1  825  3.4  686 
7th Dam 
Bond Haven Matt May B VG-87-CAN 1* 
Life:   8 Lacs   127538  4.0  5159  3.2  4052 
8th Dam 
Bond Haven Telstar May B VG-86-CAN  3* 
Life:   7 Lacs   112137  4.4  4960 
9th Dam 
Bond Haven Marquis T May EX-CAN  5*
Life:   8 Lacs   148085  4.0  5981 
10th Dam 
Bond Haven Telstar May EX-CAN 
3-09  2x  365d  23878  4.2  994 

Stantons Chief-ET
840 3129015989    *TY *TV  A2A2
PTA +938M +7F +24P 99R 12/24
PTA +.7PL  2.71SCS  -.8DPR  3.2%DCE
PTA +2.01T +2.14UDC +.33FLC 98R 12/24
GTPI +2269G 
 
Drolie Doorman Maycy-ET 
CAN 109038878   Excellent-90 EX-MS @ 4-04 
3-11  3x  333d  33980  4.2  1424  3.3  1112 
1-11  2x  365d  27040  5.3  1422  3.6    968  
• Nom AA & AC Spring Yearling 2016
• Reserve Junior Champion, QC Spring Show 2016 
 
Full sister to Doorman Maycy 
Bonaccueil Marion Doorman EX-91-CAN  
4-09  2x  330d  30062  4.7  1413  3.6  1067 

Stantons High Octane-ET
CAN 11696704   EX-93-CAN  ST’17  *TY *TV
PTA +1253M +10F +19P 99R 12/24
PTA +2.32T +2.06UDC +.68FLC  GTPI +2111G 
RockyMountain Uno Cheyanne-ET 
CAN 11445880   VG-85-2YR-CAN  14* 
3-09  2x  365d  33918  4.0  1371  3.4  1155
2-02  2x  365d  32386  4.5  1462  3.4  1111 
Val-Bisson Doorman-ET 
CAN 107281711  EX-90-CAN  ST’16 *TV *TY 
PTA -375M +14F +13P 99R 12/24
PTA +2.46T +1.48UDC +.70FLC  GTPI +2148G   
Bonaccueil Maya Goldwyn  
CAN 103862777  EX-95-3E-CAN  17* 
6-05  2x  321d  37763  4.5  1705  3.5  1332
Life:   5 Lacs   177215  4.6  8089  3.6  6340 
• All-American Aged Cow 2013 
• HM All-Canadian Mature Cow 2013
• Grand Champion, International Show 2013

BONACCUEIL MAYA GOLDWYN EX-95-3E-CAN 
2ND DAM OF LOT 1 

Grand Champion, International Holstein Show 2013



63rd Kentucky National Sale

ROCKY-TOP SIDEKICK SASSY-ET
840 3257831906  
Born: September 5, 2024 
 
 MATTHEW MITCHELL 

227 HOLSTEIN DR
LA FOLLETTE, TN  37766
865-300-4880

Walnutlawn Sidekick
CAN 12508113   VG-85-CAN  *A2A2 *MWF *CDF *CVF
PTA -1074M +5F -5P 99R 12/24 
PTA +.0PL  2.73SCS  -.7DPR  2.0%DCE 
PTA +3.11T +2.23UDC +1.24FLC 99R 12/24 
GTPI +2198G 
 
Rummage Atwood Serena-ET 
143405748   Excellent-94 EEEEE 3E 
3-07  2x  365d  30600  4.0  1209  2.9    899 
7-02  2x  365d  28200  3.8  1083  3.2    904 
4-09  3x  305d  26890  4.2  1123  3.2    848 
Life:   2024d   144430  4.0  5797  3.2  4564 
• 1st Lifetime Production Cow, Mid-E Fall Nat’l 2024 
• Grand Champion, TN State Show 2020

Willsbro Abbott 
GBR 388380500583   *A2A2 *MWF *CDC *CVF *BYF 
PTA -194M +42F +14P 98R 12/24
PTA +1.76T +1.74UDC +.49FLC  GTPI +2455 
Walnutlawn McCutchen Summer-ET 
CAN 11120480  EX-95-USA  EX-96-MS  12* 
7-02  2x  365d  16787  786  4.7  582 3.5 
• Nom All-Canadian Mature Cow 2020 

Maple-Downs-I G W Atwood-ET
CAN 8956379  Excellent-90  *TR *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -274M +13F -7P 99R 12/24
PTA +2891T +1.85UDC +2.06FLC  GTPI +1890G 
Ronbeth Linjet Shannon 
CAN 6980485   Excellent-94 EEEEE 2E 
3-02  2x  365d  25392  4.4  1112  3.2  815 
5-06  2x  305d  24160  5.1  1224  2.7  660 

RUMMAGE ATWOOD SERENA-ET EX-94
DAM OF LOT 2

1st Lifetime Production Cow, Mid-E Fall National 2024 RONBETH LINET SHANNON-ET EX-94 2E
2ND DAM OF LOT 2

3rd Dam 
Ronbeth A Star Sandra VG-85-CAN  1*
3-01  2x  365d  26354  3.8  1014  3.3    869 
Life:   7 Lacs   156681  4.0  6272  3.3  5161 
4th Dam 
Ronbeth Missile Sadie VG-85-CAN 1* 
7-09  2x  343d  24381  4.6  1113  3.3    796 
Life:   8 Lacs   169466  4.7  7471  3.5  5582 
5th Dam 
Ronbeth Stylist Yolanda VG-87-CAN 1* 
7-05  2x  354d  24008  4.3  1025  3.3    785 
Life    9 Lacs   185363  4.3  8060  3.4  5110 
6th Dam 
Ronbeth Yuletide Bertha VG-86-CAN 3* 
10-9  2  365d  31720  3.6    1129 
Life:  11 Lac  339738  3.8  13060 
7th Dam 
Ronbeth Telstar Bertha EX-CAN 9* 
10-2  2x  365d  27432  3.6  1001 
Life:    9 Lacs  195224  3.7  7253 
• Grand Champion, East Central Champ 1971

Maternal sisters to Atwood Serena
Rummage SKB Strawberry-ET EX-94 EEEEE 
Rummage SKB Sherry-ET EX-94 EEEEE 
Rummage Skybuck Scarlet-ET EX-94 
Rummage Goldwyn Skyler-ET EX-92

22



63rd Kentucky National Sale

3rd-8th Dams
Brookvilla Promptly Duplex EX-92 2E
5-00  2x  365d  31486  4.1 1285  3.3  1025
Life:   1407d   103998  4.1 4304  3.3  3481
Brookvilla Lyster Pressure VG-87-CAN
6-00  2x  365d  33314  4.4  1464  3.2  1081
Life:   1428d   102517  4.1  4194  3.3  3332
Brookvilla Outside Persisten EX-93-4E-CAN 3*
9-09  2x  349d  27911  4.6  1362  3.3   985
Life:  7 Lac   1942461  4.7  9140  3.4  6598
Brookvilla Inspiration Poppy EX-5E-CAN
11-2  2x  340d  31330  4.3  1349  3.2   990
Life:   8 Lacs   208798  4.0  8307  3.3  6991
Brookvilla Valentin Peggy VG-88-CAN  5*
4-06  2x  346d  25992  3.4    891  3.2    831
Life:   7 Lacs   155984  3.7  5697  3.2  4980
Brookvilla Elevation Nelly EX-CAN 4*
5-03  2x  338d  26058  3.9  1025  3.3  853
Life:   9 Lacs   202213  3.9  7903  3.2  6510

MS LOOKWELL ROSAY PROPER-TW
840 3297622248      
Born: September 5, 2024 
 
 JORDAN EBY AND ROBERT & LINDSAY LAFOLLETTE 

62150 COUNTY RD 3 
ELKHART, IN  46517 
574-238-7971

33

Jerangle Dman Doorable-ET 
840 3014494321   Very Good-88 
PTA -72M -27F +12P 82R 12/24 
PTA +.3PL  2.84SCS  -3.0DPR  2.7%DCE
PTA +2.71T +1.87UDC +1.51FLC 80R 12/24 
GTPI +2017G 
 
Ms Bradys Doorman Paige-ET 
840 3218699803   Excellent-90 EEVVE @ 4-02 
2-02  2x  282d  22810  4.0  906  3.2  736 

Val-Bisson Doorman-ET 
CAN 107281711  EX-90-CAN  ST’16 *TV *TY 
PTA -375M +14F +13P 99R 12/24
PTA +2.46T +1.48UDC +.70FLC  GTPI +2148G   
Jerangle Windbr Brianne-ET 
840 3005778903  Very Good-85 
3-03  2x  305d  21150  3.6  764  3.3  689 
2-00  2x  305d  18360  3.9  720  3.4  625 
Val-Bisson Doorman-ET 
CAN 107281711  EX-90-CAN  ST’16 *TV *TY 
PTA -375M +14F +13P 99R 12/24
PTA +2.46T +1.48UDC +.70FLC  GTPI +2148G 
Gleann Brady Privateer
12148969 Excellent-96 EEEEE 3E
4-09  2x  356d  35480  4.1  1449  3.3  1168
5-10  2x  319d  34780  4.1  1409  3.2  1118
6-10  2x  365d  31140  4.1  1271  3.2  1011
Life:   2004d  172307  3.9  6711  3.2  5510

PRIVATEER! 
• HM All-American Aged Cow 2024 
• Nom All-American Lifetime Production Cow 2022
• Grand Champ Mid-East Spring Nat’l 2021
• Res. Grand Mid-East Fall Nat’l 2021
• Grand Champion, Mid-East Fall Nat’l 2019
• Supreme Champion, KY State Fair 2019
• Nom All-Canadian Senior 3-Year-Old 2018

GLEANN BRADY PRIVATEER EX-96 3E 
2ND DAM OF LOT 3 

HM All-American Aged Cow 2024



63rd Kentucky National Sale

KLINEDELL LAMBDA MARBLE-ET
840 3278639558      
Born: September 30, 2024 
 
 KLINEDELL FARMS LLC 

610 S RAMONA RD
MYERSTOWN, PA 17067 
717-813-0702

44

Farnear Delta-Lambda-ET
3125993715  GM 12/20  TR TP TE TC TY TV TL 
PTA +1389M +51F +49P 99R 12/24 
PTA +4.9PL  2.79SCS  -.9DPR  2.2%DCE
PTA +2.76T +2.67UDC +1.14FLC 99R 12/24 
GTPI +2821G 
 
Hanalee G Chip Marley-ET 
CAN 12020163   Excellent-94 EEEEE 2E 
7-03  2x  365d  35130  3.6  1250  2.8  987 
5-05  2x  365d  34940  3.4  1200  2.7  929 
• 1st Aged Cow, Eastern Fall National 2023 
• 2nd 5-Year-Old, Eastern FAll National 2021 
• 2nd 5-Year-Old, Mid-East Fall National 2021

Mr Mogul Delta 1427-ET 
72128216   GM 8/20   *TY *TV 
PTA +868M +54F +32P 99R 12/24
PTA +1.06T +1.70UDC +.33FLC  GTPI +2592 
EDG Lorette Uno 2198-ET 
72437745    Excellent-91 2E 
4-02  2x  330d  31660  4.1  1289  3.4  1068 
Life:   1540d   131380  3.9  5183  3.4  4450 
Mr Chassity Gold Chip-ET
140145553   Excellent-95  ST’14  *TY *TV
PTA -494M -19F -36P 99R 12/24
PTA +1.49T +1.06UDC +1.98FLC  GTPI +1760G 
Kingsway E Sanchez Martinee 
CAN 11087158  VG-85-3YR-CAN  1* 
2-02  2x  319d  23095  3.8  877  3.3  763

3rd Dam 
Morsan Damion Mariet EX-90-3E-CAN 
3-03  2x  365d  27604  3.6  1001  3.4    930 
Life:   5 Lacs   130561  3.6  4762  3.3  4290 
4th Dam 
Aitkenbrae Charles Marietta VG-85-CAN 
3-05  3x  365d  35366  3.5  1224  3.0  1974 
5th Dam 
Aitkenbrae Skychief Maria VG-86-CAN 
4-03  2x  315d  24965  3.5  864  3.1  778 
6th Dam 
Aitkenbrae Black Marg EX-CAN 
5-10  2x  311d  27723  3.7  1032  3.0    822 
Life:   5 Lacs   124007  3.7  4557  3.0  3739 
• Grand Champion, Bruce-Grey 1996 & 1997 
7th Dam 
Christhill Roland Merna VG-86-2YR-CAN 3* 
2-02  2x  365d  20611  3.9  811  3.0  625 
• Reserve All-Canadian Senior 2-Year-Old 1989
8th Dam 
Murland Mary Sheik VG-85-CAN 2* 
7-07  2x  313d  20117  4.0    800  3.2    635 
Life:  11 Lacs  176716  4.0  6993  3.3  5877

Full sister to G Chip Marley 
Hanalee G Chip Marzipan EX-92-2E-CAN 
4-11  2x  345d  28016  3.7  1047  3.0  847

HANALEE G CHIP MARLEY-ET EX-94 2E 
DAM OF LOT 4 

1st Aged Cow, Eastern Fall National 2023



63rd Kentucky National Sale

3rd Dam 
OCD Reality Lulu-Red-ET EX-90 VEVVE 2E
5-04  2x  305d  32270  4.8  1542  3.2  1022 
Life:   1342d   126600  4.6  5770  3.5  4377 
4th Dam 
Liddleholme Lulu-Red-ET EX-90 EX-MS
3-09  3x  365d  36870  4.3  1571  3.2  1174  
  Maternal sister:
  Liddleholme Resur Lu-ET EX-97 EEEEE 3E
  • All-American Lifetime Production Cow 2018 
5th Dam 
Brigeen-HH Sept St Lulu-Red EX-91 2E
3-10  2x  365d  29660  4.2  1258  3.2    958  
Life:   1533d   102140  4.6  4655  3.7  3755 
6th Dam
Hanoverhill Mae Lulu-ET EX-90
4-04  2x  365d  33530  5.1  1696  3.4  1126 
7th Dam
Hanoverhill Sheik Lulu-ET *RC 3E-94 GMD DOM 
9-03  2x  365d  39020  3.8  1484  3.3  1302
Life:   6 Lacs   206368  3.9  8135  3.5  7194  
8th & 9th Dams
Tora Triple Threat Lulu EX-96 GMD DOM  11*
3-04  2x  321d  22070  3.7    811
Life:   7 Lacs   133398  3.9  5185
•Reserve All-Canadian Mature Cow 1981 
Ormsby Lougo Alta EX-90 VEVE 2E  GMD 
8-05  2x  365d  24550  3.7  900 

OAKFIELD LINK LUST-RED-ET
840 3266227435     
Born: September 2, 2024      Herd ID: 1165 
 
 

55
WYATT CHAMBERS 
204 FOUNDRY RD 
TUNBRIDGE, VT  05077 
802-356-9652

Hodglynn Maximum-Red-ET
CAN 14156509   *TL *TD
PTA +59M +5F -5P 82R 12/24 
PTA +1.0PL  2.90SCS  -1.6DPR  3.2%DCE
PTA +2.10T +1.99UDC +1.31FLC 81R 12/24  
GTPI +2057G 
 
Kevetta Daniel Lexi  
840 3130648696  EX-94 EEEEE 2E  *RC  
4-05  2x  365d  42020  4.4  1865  3.3  1394 
5-09  3x  306d  35920  3.9  1401  3.2  1157 
3-02  2x  365d  37060  3.7  1368  3.3  1144 
2-00  2x  305d  27340  4.0  1096  3.4    918 
Life:   1606d   159410  4.1  6498  3.3  5234 
• Reserve All-American Senior 3-Year-Old 2020

Farnear Altitude-Red-ET 
840 3128013348   *TY *TV
PTA +249M +16F +17P 99R 12/24
PTA +2.89T +2.51UDC +1.46FLC  GTPI +2189G 
Blondin Rd Unstopabull Maple-Red
CAN 13273809    Excellent-94  
1-09  2x  343d  26374  3.8  1010  2.9  763 
• All-American & All-Canadian Sr 3-Year-Old 2022 

She-Ken Uno Daniel 
72713018   *RC *TY *TV 
PTA -709M +6F -5P 98R 12/24 
PTA +2.04T +2.44UDC  +.56FLC  GTPI +2070G 
Kevetta Rdbrst Lucious-Red
60017665   Excellent-94 EEEEE @ 4-09
4-02  3x  365d  32580  4.2  1369  3.1  1009 
3-03  3x  270d  21470  3.8    809   3.0   636 
• Grand Champion. WNY Show 2017 
• Grand Champion, WNY Spring R&W Show 2017

KEVETTA DANIEL LEXI EX-94 2E 
DAM OF LOT 5

Reserve All-American Senior 3-Year-Old 2020 KEVETTA RDBRST LUCIOUS-RED EX-94 
2ND DAM OF LOT 5

Grand Champion. WNY Spring Show 2017 



63rd Kentucky National Sale

Val-Bisson Doorman-ET 
CAN 107281711  EX-90-CAN  ST’16 *TV *TY 
PTA -375M +14F +13P 99R 12/24 
PTA +.1PL  2.67SCS  -2.6DPR  2.6%DCE
PTA +2.46T +1.48UDC +.70FLC 99R 12/24
GTPI +2148G 
 
Idee Goldwyn Lucia  
CAN 9930655   EX-92-5YR-CAN  5*
3-05  2x  365d  34310  4.1  1422  3.2  1111 
6-10  2x  365d  31905  4.0  1261  2.9    924 
5-02  2x  365d  28640  4.2  1199  3.0    860
Life:   4 Lacs   145283  4.2  6146  3.2  4680 
• HM Grand Champ, Atlantic Summer Show 2013

 

De-Su 521 Bookem-ET 
66636657  Excellent-90  GM 8/15  *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +820M +2F +31P 99R 12/24
PTA +.52T +.42UDC +.45FLC  GTPI +2268G 
Val-Bisson Shottle Imelda-ET
CAN 106173432  Excellent-94  10* 
4-03  2x  365d  40505  3.8  1550  3.6  1455
6-08  2x  322d  32340  4.6  1483  3.9  1246 

Braedale Goldwyn 
CAN 10705608    GP-84-CAN  GM’12  EXTRA’05 *CD 
PTA -649M -5F  -1O9 99R 12/24 
PTA +1.07T +.61UDC +.79FLC  GTPI +1874 
Idee Louis Luise  
CAN 8531257   EX-94-2E-CAN 20* 
5-02  2x  365d  32657  3.9  1290  3.4  1107 
Life:   5 Lacs   162397  4.1  6612  3.5  5697 
• Nominated All-Canadian 4-Year-Old 2006 
• Reserve Grand Champion, Atlantic Spring 2006
• 1st 5-Year-Old, Atlantic Summer Show 2007

3rd Dam 
Idee Bellwood Ladonna VG-87-CAN  2* 
4-05  2x  319d  26140  4.1  1085  3.3  858 
6th Dam  
C Ravenswell Lydia EX-92 EEEE  DOM  19*
5-01  2x  365d  24578  4.6  1125  3.2  779 
7th Dam
Spring Farm Miss Lynn-ET VG-CAN
2-11  2x  329d  22335  4.0  888  3.6  811 
8th Dam
Spring Farm Miss Connie VG-88  2*
8-00  2x  305d  21420  3.9    840
Life:   5 Lact   108757  3.9  4273 
9th & 10th Dams
Spring Farm Miss Citation VG-87  3*
6-04  2x  365d  27725  3.8  1054
Life:  11 Lacs   215519  3.7  7952 
Spring Farm Miss Pathfinder EX-CAN  8*
Life:  12 Lact  242021  3.6  8814
Next three dams VG & EX-CAN

Maternal sister to DM Becca 
Idee Windbrook Lynzi EX-95-4E-CAN 7* 
5-07  2x  365d  35064  4.5  1576  3.2  1138 
Life:   6 Lacs   198776  4.6  9244  3.4  6764
• All-Canadian Lifetime Production Cow 2021 
• All-Canadian 5-Year-Old 2019
• Reserve AA & Reserve AC 4-Year-Old 2018 
• All-Canadian Junior 3-Year-Old 2017

HEART&SOUL DM BECCA-ET 
840 3257589229  99%RHA   
Born: December 12, 2023    Herd ID: 144 
 
 

66
CALEB, JOSIAH, HELENA, ADRIAN & ELLA OLSON 
6653 FREDRICKSON RD 
LENA, WI 54139 
920-676-2516

IDEE GOLDWYN LUCIA EX-92-CAN
DAM OF LOT 6

HM Grand Champ, Atlantic Summer Show 2013 IDEE WINDBROOK LYNZI EX-95-4E-CAN
MATERNAL SISTER TO LOT 6

Grand Champion, RAWF 2019



63rd Kentucky National Sale

Blondin Alpha-ET
CAN 120345248  *RDC
PTA +611M +24F +13P 83R 12/24 
PTA -.9PL  2.95SCS  -1.9DPR  2.9%DCE
PTA +2.93T +2.30UDC +1.69FLC 80R 12/24
GTPI +2294G 
 
DJ-Purepride Infra-Red-ET 
3125521816   Excellent-93 EEEEE 2E 
4-03  2x  305d  26496  3.2  850  2.9  770 
3-00  2x  305d  22290  2.9  655  2.9  641 
2-00  2x  296d  19110  3.4  658  2.9  559 
• Unan All-American R&W Produce of Dam 2020 
• 1st Sr 3-Year-Old, Mideast R&W Spring Nat’l 2019 
• 1st Sr 2-Year-Old, Mideast R&W Spring Nat’l 2018 
• Nom All-American R&W Milking Yearling 2017

Stantons Alligator 
CAN 3128769279  *A1A2 *MWF *CYF *BYF  
PTA +1196M +44F +32P 98R 12/24 
PTA +2.64T +2.40UDC +1.11FLC  GTPI +2543
KCCK Artist Ana-ET
840 3203482479  EX-92-CAN  *RDC 
3-03  2x  354d  25576  5.0  1281  3.6  924 
4-05  2x  244d  22366  5.3  1193  3.5  783 

Scientific B Defiant-ET 
141123484  Very Good-87  *RC *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +131M -48F -11P 99R 12/24
PTA +2.67T +1.71UDC +.93FLC  GTPI +1649G 
Milksource Rn Idelle-Red-ET 
71251954   Excellent-92 EEVEE @ 4-06 
4-05  3x  365d  40520  3.5  1415  3.2  1297 
3-03  3x  365d  35680  3.6  1288  3.4  1219 
2-00  3x  365d  29040  4.0  1156  3.3    958 
Life:   1142d   109480  3.7  4053  3.3  3639 

3rd Dam 
Stone-Front Rub Indigo-Red EX-94 EEEEE 3E 
6-08  2x  365d  42410  3.7  1568  3.3  1388 
Life:   2227d   220650  3.8  8326  3.3  7301 
• Nom All-American Aged Cow 2009 & 2010
4th Dam 
Stone-Front R-Marker Isobel EX-91 EEEEE 
3-05  2x  365d  29240  3.6  1062  2.8  822
5th Dam
Sherwyn Merrill Inga-ET EX-92 EEEVE 3E 
4-03  2x  365d  34860  3.6  1266  2.8    959 
Life:   2207d   172110  3.8  6516  2.8  4795 
6th Dam 
Sandwater Bstar Ieva-ET VG-85 GMD DOM 
3-06  2x  365d  33140  3.2  1070  3.0    994 
Life:   2067d   140610  3.6  5114  3.1  4316 
Next four dams Very Good!

MD-HILLBROOK INSTAGRAM-RED VG-88 
MATERNAL SISTER TO LOT 7 

Reserve All-American R&W Senior 2-Year-Old 2020 MS DB INFINITY-RED EX-90
MATERNAL SISTER TO LOT 7

All-American R&W Milking Yearling 2020

MDHILL-B-T-U ICING-RED-ET 
145640026   99%RHA   
Born: December 13, 2023     

 

77
JACKSON JONES 
268 NEW CUT RD
GLASGOW, KY  42141 
270-670-6019

Maternal sisters to Icing-Red
Ms Db Infinity-Red EX-90 
• Unan All-American R&W Milking Yearling 2020
MD-Hillbrook Instagram-Red VG-88 
• Res All-American R&W Senior 2-Year-Old 2020 
• Nom All-American Senior 2-Year-Old 2020
• Member Unan All-American R&W Produce 2020
• Unan All-American R&W Fall Yearling 2019
MD-Hillbrook Indablue-Red-ET VG-87 
• Nom All-American R&W Winter Calf 2020



63rd Kentucky National Sale

VANNOY, SCHMITT, WRIGHT & DARNELL 
4486 JACKSON RD 
EMINENCE, KY 40019 
920-759-4646

MS KY-BLUE IDN-ET
840 3288432137   *RC
Born: December 6, 2023     Herd ID: KB13 
 

Mr D Apple Diamondback
840 3013721049  Excellent-93  *RC *TV *TL *TY 
PTA -303M -22F +2P 99R 12/24
PTA -.5PL  3.18SCS  -3.2DPR  2.8%DCE
PTA +2.42T +1.85UDC +1.41FLC 99R 12/24
GTPI +1874G 
 
Milksource LN Aka-Red-ET 
840 3203772856   Very Good-88 VVVVE @ 2-02 
2-01  2x  305d  19450  4.1  799  2.8  554 
 
Maternal sisters to LN Aka 
Milksource Audi EX-92 
• Reserve All-American Junior 2-Year-Old 2023 
Milksource Rlight Antsy-Red-ET VG-87 
• HM All-American R&W Summer Yearling 2023
 

Val-Bisson Doorman-ET 
CAN 107281711  EX-90-CAN  ST’16 *TV *TY 
PTA -375M +14F +13P 99R 12/24
PTA +2.46T +1.48UDC +.70FLC  GTPI +2148G   
Ms Delicious Apple-Red-ET
139236776  Excellent-94 2E
7-02  2x  365d  46510  4.0  1844  3.3  1512
• Reserve All-American R&W 125,000 Lb Cow 2015 

Avant-Garde-I Latenite-Red-ET 
CAN 13507027   Excellent-90  *PC *TY *TV 
PTA +678M +11F +2P 96R 12/24 
PTA +2.36T +1.76UDC +.46FLC  GTPI +2046G
Milksource Attica-Red
3132912641 Excellent-92 EEVEE *TC *TL *TD
2-10  2x  337d  33569  4.1  1381  3.1  1037 
4-00  2x  336d  27320  3.8  1048  3.3    910 
• Res All-American R&W Junior 3 Year Old 2021 
• All-American Summer Junior 2-Year-Old 2020
• All-American R&W Summer Jr 2-Year-Old 2020

3rd Dam 
Ms Apple Atarah-ET VG-86 VG-MS *RC 
 1-10  2x  365d  28953  3.9  1137  3.3  950
• Nom All-American Milking Yearling 2016
• Nom All-Canadian Milking Yearling 2016 
4th Dam 
KHW Regiment Apple-Red-ET EX-96 4E DOM  CV 
9-01  2x  365d  36750  4.3    1582  3.3  1211
Life:   2898d   240640  4.7  11394  3.7  9013
• All-American R&W 125,000 Lb Cow 2013
• All-American R&W Aged Cow 2011 
• Unanimous All-American Jr 2-Year-Old 2006 
5th Dam 
Kamps-Hollow Altitude-ET EX-95 2E DOM *RC 
7-00  2x  365d  39690  4.7  1849  3.5  1385
Life:   1844d   144460  4.4  6295  3.7  5288 
6th Dam 
Clover-Mist Alisha-ET EX-93 3E  DOM
8-07  2x  365d  36920  4.2  1553  3.4  1258
Life:  2999d   226470  4.7 10659  3.6  8149 
7th Dam 
Clover-Mist Augy Star-ET EX-94 4E  DOM 
7-10  2x  365d  43140  5.0  2136  3.3  1421
Life:   2486d   206250  4.7  9793  3.5  7187 
8th Dam 
D-R-A August EX-96 4E  DOM
Life:   3443d  190200  4.4  8281  3.5  4818
• Nominated All-American Aged Cow 1986 
NEXT TWO DAMS EXCELLENT!

MILKSOURCE ATTICA-RED EX-92 
2ND DAM OF LOT 8 

All-American Summer Junior 2-Year-Old 2020 MILKSOURCE LN AKA-RED-ET VG-88 
DAM OF LOT 8 

88



63rd Kentucky National Sale

MCWILLIAMS LUST THEN LOVE 
840 3273057450    
Born: December 2, 2024     Herd ID: 5915 
 

CLYDE & CHARLENE MCWILLIAMS 
288 SECHLER RD 
SOMERSET, PA  15501 
814-442-4327

99

Eskdale Lustrous PP 
840 3214540632   *PP *TR *A2A2 *BB
PTA +865M +71F +38P 87R 12/24 
PTA +.5PL 2.95SCS -2.1DPR 2.1%DCE
PTA +3.12T +2.49UDC +1.74FLC 85R 12/24 
GTPI +2710G 
 
McWilliams Mario Taboo
840 3142221878   Excellent-92 EEVEE 2E 
4-11  2x  363d  27500  4.3  1176  3.4  942 
3-06  2x  365d  27400  4.1  1120  3.5  958 
2-03  2x  365d  20730  4.9  1013  3.5  726 

Cherry-Lily Zip Luster-P-ET
840 3138843085   *PC *TC *TY *TV
PTA +1690M +81F +52P 99R 12/24
PTA +2.54T +2.05UDC +1.73FLC  GTPI +2898G 
Eskdale Splendid Almah 
840 3139120139   Excellent-91 EEEEE 
3-10  2x  365d  35270  4.9  1722  3.8  1331 
5-02  2x  365d  35570  4.6  1633  3.8  1351 
Quality Doorman Mario-ET 
CAN 11842661   VG-85-CAN  *TY *TV 
PTA -1072M -30F -18P 97R 12/24
PTA +1.96T +1.18UDC +.23FLC  GTPI +1709G 
Pennwood Aftershock Tiata 
840 3126310886   Very Good-85 VG-MS @ 3-01 
3-00  2x  365d  25420  4.1  1036  3.0  772 
1-10  2x  357d  20830  4.1    845  3.1  645 

3rd Dam 
Pennwood Ernie Tillie VG-88 VG-MS 
4-10  3x  305d  31210  3.5  1107  3.0    926 
Life:   1401d   136000  3.3  4494  2.9  3970 
4th Dam 
Pennwood Pledger Toia GP-81 
4-00  3x  291d  31510  3.5  1103  2.8    885 
Life:   1244d   116790  3.3  3805  2.8  3320 
5th Dam 
Pennwood Stmnorman Trinity VG-85 VG-MS 
3-03  3x  305d  29210  3.6  1044  3.2    935
Life:   1862d   158650  3.3  5285  3.3  5161

MCWILLIAMS MARIO TABOO EX-92 3E 
DAM OF LOT 9 



63rd Kentucky National Sale

3rd Dam 
Ma-Tom-Ba Terason Enigma-ET VG-87 EVVVV 
2-04  2x  305d  21510  4.2  901  3.2  695 
• Unanimous All-American Produce of Dam 2012 
• 1st Winter Calf, Midwest Spring National 2005 
• Six Excellent Goldwyn daughters 
4th Dam 
Budon-JK Linjet Evalyn-ET EX-91 
3-06  2x  305d  38510  4.2  1631  3.2  1216 
5th Dam 
Krull Broker Elegance EX-96 3E  GMD DOM
5-07  2x  365d  40950  3.7  1522  3.3  1350
Life:   2356d   183710  3.7  6878  3.4  6267
• HM All-American Aged Cow 1999 & 2000
• HM All-Canadian Mature Cow 1999
6th Dam
Krull Starbuck Excellency EX-90  GMD DOM
3-03  2x  365d  27140  3.5  937  3.4  930
7th Dam
Krull TT Excellency EX-90 VEEE  DOM
3-02  2x  363d  24319  3.5    862  3.4    829
Life:   1733d   109780  3.7  4077  3.3  3605
8th Dam
Krull Boot Mark Excellency EX-92 2E GMD 
6-06  2x  365d  27410  3.8  1040  3.1    868
Life:   3026d   201440  3.5  7105  3.0  4634  
9th Dam
Krull Kingstead Excellency EX-92 4E GMD
Life:   3364d   179790  3.6  6436

SILVERVIEW-LANE ELLA-ET
840 3296625752   99%RHA   
Born: September 1, 2024     Herd ID:82 

1010

BRETT WOKER
GREENVILLE, IL   
618-980-6297

Croteau Lesperron Unix-ET 
CAN 107567492   EX-96-CAN  ST’17  *TY *TV 
PTA +775M +22F +17P 99R 12/24
PTA +1.1PL  2.99SCS  -.8DPR  2.1%DCE
PTA +2.16T +2.02UDC +.13FLC 99R 12/24
GTPI +2314G  
 
Ms Lakesh Ludwig Elation-ET 
840 3221913379   Very Good-87 VVVVV @ 3-02 
 
 
Full sisters to Goldwyn Ellie 
Ludwig-DG Goldwyn Emmy-ET EX-94  
4-11  2x  305d  39000  3.8  1491  3.0  1176 
• Res Grand Champion, IL State Show 2014 
Ludwigs-DG Goldwyn Ella-ET EX-94 2E 
• HM All-American Junior 3-Year-Old 2012

Farnear Delta-Lambda-ET
3125993715  GM 12/20  TR TP TE TC TY TV TL 
PTA +1389M +51F +49P 99R 12/24 
PTA +4.9PL  2.79SCS  -.9DPR  2.2%DCE
PTA +2.76T +2.67UDC +1.14FLC 99R 12/24 
GTPI +2821G 
 

Blondin Thunder Storm 
CAN 110296922  Very Good-85  
PTA +84M -33F -6P 98R 12/24
PTA +3.13T +2.25UDC +.73FLC  GTPI +1819G 
Ludwigs-DG Goldwyn Ellie-ET 
140045004   Excellent-95 EEEEE 3E 
6-11  2x  305d  38460  3.9  1498  3.0  1163 
3-00  2x  305d  30800  3.9  1195  3.2    994 
Life:   2163d   210330  4.3  9056  3.3  6932 
• Nom All-American 150,000 Lb Cow 2016
• Grand Champion, IL Championship Show 2016

LUDWIGS-DG GOLDWYN EMMY-ET EX-94 
FULL SISTER TO 2ND DAM OF LOTS 10 & 11 

Reserve Grand Champion, IL State Show 2014

LUDWIGS-DG GOLDWYN ELLIE-ET EX-95 2E 
2ND DAM OF LOTS 10 & 11

Nominated All-American 150,000 Lb Cow 2016

SILVERVIEW-LANE DL ELLIE
840 3283240629   99%RHA   
Born: March 8, 2024     Herd ID:75 

1111



63rd Kentucky National Sale

BRAXCO DOC LORENA 
840 3247841464       
Born: March 1, 2022     Herd ID: 7 
 

THE BRAXTON COMPANY
PO BOX 265 
SALVISA, KY 40372 
859-583-2945

1212

Woodcrest King Doc 
840 3132417775  Excellent-90   GM 12/21  *TY *TV 
PTA +1621M +66F +56P 99R 12/24
PTA +3.1PL  3.14SCS  -1.9DPR  2.2%DCE
PTA +3.04T +2.02UDC +1.85FLC 99R 12/24
GTPI +2767G 
 
Braxco Solomon Lasea 
144537341  Very Good-86 VG-MS @ 3-04 

Morningview McC Kingboy-ET 
72044077 Excellent-92 *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +951M +21F +25P 99R 12/24
PTA +1.72T +1.43UDC +.19FLC  GTPI +2302G 
WBC-ZBW Mack Daddy-ET
3012506777   Very Good-88 VEVVV
3-01  3x  365d  39560  3.3  1303  3.4  1355
1-11  3x  365d  37410  3.1  1154  3.2  1188 
Walnutlawn Solomon-ET
CAN 11775998 *TY *TV    A2A2
PTA -472M -12F -8P 99R 12/24
PTA +2.60T +1.61UDC +.33FLC  GTPI +1924G 
Savage-Leigh Black Silk-ET 
840 3007810473   Excellent-90 EVVEV @ 3-10 
4-02  2x  365d  26500  3.4  904  3.0  800 
3-00  2x  365d  20200  3.5  705  3.2  653 
1-11  2x  365d  19210  3.5  675  3.2  624 

3rd Dam 
Savage-Leigh Leona-ET EX-96 EEEEE 2E  GMD
5-05  2x  365d  42050  4.3  1796  3.2  1343
Life:   2412d   219870  4.2  9160  3.2  7070
• Nominated All-American 125,000 Lb Cow 2014 
• Nominated All-American 125,000 Lb Cow 2013 
• Reserve All-American 125,000 Lb Cow 2012 
4th Dam
Savage-Leigh Licorice-ET EX-92 GMD DOM 
4-02  2x  365d  51220  4.3  2179  3.1  1596
Life:   1018d   113740  4.4  4968  3.2  3643
• HHM All-American 5-Year-Old 2006 
5th Dam
Savage-Leigh Bellwood Linda EX-92 2E  GMD
2-10  2x  365d  40240  5.8  2349  3.4  1358 
• Nom All-American Jr 3-Year-Old 1999
6th Dam
Savage-Leigh Star Linda-ET  VG-87 EX-MS  GMD
2-02  2x  365d  30890  4.0  1236  3.1  952
7th Dam
Savage-Leigh Glenview Linda EX-90 GMD
6-08  2x  365d  41820  4.6  1936  3.0  1247
Life:   1892d   150300  4.4  6636  3.2  4813

SAVAGE-LEIGH LEONA-ET EX-96 2E 
3RD DAM OF LOT 12 

Reserve All-American 125,000 Lb Cow 2012



63rd Kentucky National Sale

FEMALE
Registration pending  
Born: September, 2024      
 
 

1313
CARTER & ADDISON MAJOR 
960 WALNUT HILL RD
LEBANON, TN  37090
615-478-8859

Farnear Delta-Lambda-ET
3125993715  GM 12/20  TR TP TE TC TY TV TL 
PTA +1389M +51F +49P 99R 12/24 
PTA +4.9PL  2.79SCS  -.9DPR  2.2%DCE
PTA +2.76T +2.67UDC +1.14FLC 99R 12/24 
GTPI +2821G 
 
Pop-A-Top Do Crackerjack-ET 
840 3206966410   Excellent-90 VEEEE @ 4-00 
  

Mr Mogul Delta 1427-ET 
72128216   GM 8/20   *TY *TV 
PTA +868M +54F +32P 99R 12/24
PTA +1.06T +1.70UDC +.33FLC  GTPI +2592 
EDG Lorette Uno 2198-ET 
72437745    Excellent-91 2E 
4-02  2x  330d  31660  4.1  1289  3.4  1068 
Life:   1540d   131380  3.9  5183  3.4  4450 
Woodcrest King Doc 
840 3132417775  Excellent-90   GM 12/21  *TY *TV 
PTA +1621M +66F +56P 99R 12/24
PTA +3.04T +2.02UDC +1.85FLC  GTPI +2767G 
Pop-A-Top Guthrie Tonie 
71067471   Excellent-93 EEEEE 2E 
6-02  2x  365d  39090  3.1  1219  3.2  1234
3-03  2x  365d  31060  3.9  1222  3.2  1000
2-02  2x  345d  25630  4.3  1099  3.4    859
Life:   1608d   144080  3.9  5557  3.3  4699
• Grand Champion, NAILE Junior Show 2018

3rd Dam 
Pop-A-Top Damion Trix-ET EX-92 EEEEE 2E 
5-04  2x  32d5  33770  3.0  1008  3.1  1061
Life:   1158d   102000  3.2  3250  3.2  3270 
4th Dam 
Pop-A-Top Champion Tina EX-92 2E
4-06  2x  305d  27940  4.2  1160  3.2    894
Life:   1975d   146070  4.3  6271  3.2  4677 
5th Dam
Pop-A-Top Marsh Tomara EX-90 2E DOM
5-08  2x  365d  31050  4.6  1419  3.4  1046 
6th thru 12th Dams 
Pop-A-Top Winchester Tia VG-86
3-01  2x  305d  26530  4.1  1085  3.4  904
Garstlyn Emory Trix EX-90
3-08  2x  305d  18860  3.7  699  3.6  673
Coldsprings Mark Trix EX-90 EX-MS
3-01  2x  365d  25250  4.6  1153  3.6  913
Coldsprings Jesse Tarn-ET VG-86
6-04  2x  365d  40560  3.1  1260
Life:   206610 3.5  7171  3.3  6814
Coldsprings Conductor Jodee-ET EX-92 GMD
5-04  2x  365d  34270  3.9  1350  3.1 1052
Life:  107020  3.8  4073  3.1  3326
Coldsprings Lad Rascal VG-86 GMD
Life:  156180  3.1  4891
Coldsprings Golden Orch VG-89 GMD 
Life:  148160  3.8  5701

POP-A-TOP GUTHRIE TONIE EX-93 2E 
2ND DAM OF LOT 13

Grand Champion, NAILE Junior Show 2018



63rd Kentucky National Sale

1616

LIZZY TURNER AND JEMMA & LEAH JENKINS 
110 SUNRISE SHORES 
HARRODSBURG, KY  40330 
859-748-5432

CEDAR-CROWN WARRIOR ABBEY 
840 3219747783   Excellent-90 EEEVE @ 3-09  *RC
Born: September 4, 2020 
2-02  2x  305d  16990  3.7  629  2.9  489 
 
 

Mr Blondin Warrior-Red-ET 
840 3139655530   *TY *TV 
PTA -625M -21F -12P 99R 12/24 
PTA -4.5PL  2.94SCS  -2.5DPR  3.0%DCE
PTA +2.77T +1.43UDC +1.12FLC 99R 12/24 
GTPI +1684G 
 
OARDC G W Atwood 5512 
840 3139152998   Excellent-91 EEEVE @ 4-00  *RC 
4-09  2x  365d  32820  4.6  1506  3.4  1126
3-09  2x  321d  25590  4.3  1099  3.4    875 
2-06  2x  314d  24270  4.0    961  3.1    764 

Dymentholm Mr App Avalanche-TW 
CAN 11957107  *RC *CV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -317M -10F -9P 99R 12/24
PTA +3.50T +2.60UDC +2.04FLC  GTPI +1824G
Triplecrown-JW Door Wisp-ET
840 3128860372   VG-85-CAN  *RC 
3-03  2x  365d  35587  4.0  1424  3.5  1246 
2-01  2x  310d  17068  4.0    688  3.5    589 
Maple-Downs-I G W Atwood-ET
CAN 8956379  Excellent-90  *TR *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -274M +13F -7P 99R 12/24
PTA +2891T +1.85UDC +2.06FLC  GTPI +1890G 
OARDC Croc 5012-Red 
142054574   Excellent-91 EEEEE @ 6-07 

BRAXCO TANGO DOVE-RED 
840 3293801089    99%RHA 
Born: June 1, 2024 
 

THE BRAXTON COMPANY
PO BOX 265 
SALVISA, KY 40372 
859-583-2945 

Golden-Oaks Tango-Red-ET 
840 3209185764   EX-91   *TE *TC *TY *TV
PTA -467M +28F +1P 82R 12/24
PTA -.7PL  3.01SCS  -3.6DPR  3.8%DCE
PTA +3.98T +2.80UDC +1.89FLC 81R 12/24
GTPI +2158G 
 
Excelerant Dragon-Red 
840 3257589144   Good Plus-83 VG-MS @ 2-05 

Farnear Altitude-Red-ET 
840 3128013348   *TY *TV
PTA +249M +16F +17P 99R 12/24
PTA +2.89T +2.51UDC +1.46FLC  GTPI +2189G 
Golden-Oaks Tease-Red-ET
840 3147994236   Excellent-90 EEEVV    
4-11  3x  365d  31550  4.5  1424  3.2    998
3-07  3x  365d  29380  4.6  1348  3.5  1022 
Aprilday McDonald-P-Red-ET 
840 3201598569   *RC *TM *TY 
PTA +151M +52F +23P 98R 12/24 
PTA +2.00T +1.93UDC +.93FLC  GTPI +2653G 
Vogue Little Red Wagon-Red-ET 
CAN 13507023   Very Good-88 EX-MS @ 3-10 
 

1414

LOGAN CHANDLER 
2159 CARL HUNT RD
SCOTTSVILLE, KY 42164 
706-474-1553

LANE-OAK CBULL MYRIAD
840 3233873440   Excellent-90 EEVEV @ 3-04   
Born: September 1, 2021      
• 4th Milking Yearling, Mid-East Fall National 2023 
 
Due: July 31, 2025 to 
Luck-E Advancer-ET #840 3220169818 

OH-River-Syc Crushabull-ET 
840 3135145001  EX-92-CAN   *TY *TV 
PTA +408M -20F +7P 99R 12/24 
PTA -.1PL  2.92SCS  -1.8DPR  2.7%DCE
PTA +3.24T +2.66UDC +.80FLC 99R 12/24 
GTPI +2110G 
 
Lane-Oak Delta Miles 
144651919  Good Plus-83 @ 2-06 
2-01  2x  310d  20890  5.6  1168  3.3  696 

Mr Mogul Delta 1427-ET 
72128216   GM 8/20   *TY *TV 
PTA +868M +54F +32P 99R 12/24
PTA +1.06T +1.70UDC +.33FLC  GTPI +2592 
Lane-Oak Millenium Maggie 
144091258   

3rd Dam 
Lane-Oak Atwood Melody VG-86 
6-04  2x  365d  31210  3.8  1186  3.0    940 
Life:   1724d   131980  3.9  5183  3.1  4129

1515



63rd Kentucky National Sale

DREAMHAVEN LEGEND REVERE-ET
840 3272899640   99%RHA   
Born: June 4, 2024     Herd ID: 64 
 
Maternal sisters to Legend Revere 
Dreamhaven Tropic Riviera 
• Nominated All-American Fall Yearling 2022 
Dreamhaven Chrome Rhetoric EX-90 EX-MS 
Dreamhaven Crush Rexha VG-87 VG-MS 

1717
KRISTA LUEDTKE 
N324 COUNTY RD M 
HORTONVILLE, WI  54944  
920-779-0332

Townlineacre Legendairy-ET 
840 3245704322    *TY  A2A2 
PTA +437M +37F +23P 81R 12/24
PTA +1.5PL  3.07SCS  -.2DPR  2.3%DCE
PTA +3.42T +2.45UDC +1.52FLC 81R 12/24 
GTPI +2542G 
 
Dreamhaven Gold Chip Reva
840 3124609735   Very Good-87 VG-MS @ 6-11 
6-09  2x  365d  31603  4.0  1254  3.3  1039” 
4-02  2x  343d  24318  4.4  1061  3.4    819” 
5-08  2x  344d  24887  4.2  1034  3.4    835” 
2-05  2x  323d  18410  4.5    833  3.9    713 
Life:   1614d   111680  4.4  4874  3.7  4085

AOT Homecoming-ET 
840 3210341497   *TM  A2A2  BB 
PTA +150M +46F +21P 99R 12/24 
PTA +2.87T +2.30UDC +.79FLC  GTPI +2526 
Townlineacre King Doc Lena 
840 3214266550   Excellent-94 EEEEE 
2-10  3x  365d  29660  4.4  1319  3.2  939 
1-10  3x  308d  23380  3.9    901  3.1  727 
Mr Chassity Gold Chip-ET
140145553   Excellent-95  ST’14  *TY *TV
PTA -494M -19F -36P 99R 12/24
PTA +1.49T +1.06UDC +1.98FLC  GTPI +1760G 
Dreamhaven Palermo Rave-ET 
141619947   Excellent-90 EEVVE @ 4-01 
3-03  2x  305d  30630  3.4  1044  3.2  993   
2-04  2x  308d  22660  3.5    786  3.2  727
 

3rd Dam 
K&C-View Best Rascal VG-87 VG-MS 
3-04  2x  365d  37360  3.6  1357  3.2  1198 
4th Dam 
K&C-View Integrity Risky EX-90 EX-MS 
4-02  2x  343d  37200  3.7  1394  3.0  1129 
Life:   1275d   113730  3.8  4323  3.2  3599 
5th Dam 
K&C-View Storm Roz EX-92 EEEE 2E GMD DOM 
7-04  2x  365d  50890  3.7  1883  3.0  1542 
Life:   1325d   151109  3.8  5702  3.1  4715 
• Sons in AI 
6th Dam 
Mistvale Jed Rozell  EX-91 GMD DOM  
3-08  2x  365d  37150  3.8  1424  3.0  1108  
Life:   1244d   117820  3.8  4535  3.1  3598  
6th Dam 
Mistvale Tesk Roz VG-87 GMD DOM  
5-00  2x  365d  29630  4.0  1174  3.1   929 
Life:   1727d  130220  3.8  4884  3.3  4307 
6th Dam 
Mistvale Mark Robyn  VG-85 GMD DOM  
4-07  2x  319d  32670  3.6  1192  3.2  1050  
Life:   1845d   159410  3.4  5490  3.3  5245

DREAMHAVEN TROPIC RIVIERA 
MATERNAL SISTER TO LOT 17 

Nominated All-American Fall Yearling 2022

DREAMHAVEN GOLD CHIP REVA VG-87 
DAM OF LOT 17



63rd Kentucky National Sale

1919
C&P SHOW CATTLE 
2159 CARL HUNT RD 
SCOTTSVILLE, KY  42164 
270-618-0787

SOUTHERN-HILL EC KATIE 
840 3279933838   99RHA 
Born: December 1, 2023 

MB-Luckylady Eye Candy-ET
840 3234629820  
PTA +555M +49F +32P 82R 12/24 
PTA +1.5PL  2.90SCS  -1.6DPR  2.7%DCE  
PTA +3.37T +2.65UDC +1.60FLC 82R 12/24
GTPI +2600G 
 
Southern-Hills Cbull Keira 
840 3233873448    
 

Farnear Delta-Lambda-ET
3125993715  GM 12/20  TR TP TE TC TY TV TL 
PTA +1389M +51F +49P 99R 12/24
PTA +2.76T +2.67UDC +1.14FLC  GTPI +2821G
Ladyrose Caught Your Eye-ET
3130101491 Excellent-95 EEEEE 
3-02  2x  335d  32010  4.5  1433  3.2  1017
• 3x All-American in Milking Form 

OH-River-Syc Crushabull-ET 
840 3135145001  EX-92-CAN   *TY *TV 
PTA +408M -20F +7P 99R 12/24
PTA +3.24T +2.66UDC +.80FLC  GTPI +2110G 
Southern-Hills 1Grd Kelli 
840 3206702202    Excellent-90 EX-MS @ 5-00 
4-10  2x  365d  34140  3.1  1066  2.9  1005 
3-09  2x  331d  33700  3.3  1116  2.8    947 
2-10  2x  282d  24200  4.0    967  2.9    709 
Life:   1223d   108100  3.5  3766  2.9  3116 

3rd Dam 
Southern-Hills Corv Kyra 
2-01  2x  221d  11530  4.2  481  3.3  383 
4th Dam 
Ms Southern-Hills Hero Kara VG-85 VG-MS
4-03  2x  279d  22920  3.7  838  3.2  733 
5th Dam 
Ms Kayes Thud Kayann EX-90 EX-MS 2E
7-08  2x  316d  25350  3.8   954  2.9    731
Life:  1959d   139980  3.8  5328  3.0  4180 
6th Dam 
Ms Katys Roy Kaye-ET EX-90 EX-MS 
7th Dam 
Lagmel Morgan Katy EX-93 EX-MS 2E
5-07  2x  305d  30460  3.7  1123  2.7  831
Life:   1867d  154260  3.4  5295  2.8  4266
• HM All-American Jr 3-Year-Old 2004
• All-American Spring Yearlingg 2002
• 1st Spring Yrlg/Jr Champ, Eastern Nat’l 2002
• 1st Spring Yearling, International Show 2002

CALL-DEL ODESSA KIMBERLY 
145767352    99%RHA
Born: December 3, 2024    Herd ID: 12324 
 

BRIAN CALL
11154 HUNTINGTON RD
SOUTH CHARLESSTON, OH  45368 
937-462-7285 

1818

FB 2930 Aristocrat Odessa-ET 
840 3211634741   *RC *TY *TV
PTA +1048M +75F +49P 91R 12/24
PTA +3.8PL  2.75SCS  -1.3DPR  1.3%DCE
PTA +.89T +1.08UDC -.02FLC 86R 12/24
GTPI +2740G 
 
Call-Del Alcazam Kiwi 
143709057   Good Plus-82 @ 2-08  *RC 
2-05  2x  305d  18350  5.4  992  3.4  619

Mr Frazzled Aristocrat-ET
840 3142041200   *TY *TV 
PTA +1000M +67F +43P 99R 12/24
PTA +1.33T +1.57UDC -.43FLC  GTPI +2642G 
TJR Medley 2930-ET 
840 3145287195   Fair-73 
 
 
Bossir Symp Alacazam-Red
72254590   *TY *TV *TL *TD 
PTA -513M +1F -3P 99R 12/24
PTA +1.52T +1.07UDC +.32FLC  GTPI +2055 
Call-Del Arudolf Kit 
139925016   Very Good-87 VVVVV @ 6-08  *RC 
6-05  2x  333d  21660  5.3  1145  3.5  754 
4-02  2x  312d  20970  5.9  1231  3.6  751 
5-02  2x  305d  20000  5.4  1076  3.5  709

3rd Dam 
Call-Del Lenjet Kate VG-86 VG-MS 
2-03  2x  352d  17950  4.4  791  3.6  653 
4th Dam 
Call-Del Marker Kelly VG-89 VG-MS 
5-10  2x  365d  20250  3.8  771  3.3  678 
5th Dam 
Shanghigh Kelly Boutonniere EX-91 EEEEE 3E 
6-05  2x  365d  30000  4.9  1468  3.0    913  
Life:   2650d   201630  3.8  7719  3.1  6218 
6th Dam 
Shanghigh Ned Marge Kelly VG-88 VEEV 
2-06  2x  365d  27080  3.8  1027  3.3  904 
7th Dam 
Shanghigh Neds Elevat Marge-ET EX-93 2E GMD 
7-02  2x  344d  30350  3.6  1099  3.3  1008 
Life:   2097d   168150  3.7  6173  3.3  5494
8th Dam 
Roud-E-O Neddie EX-92 EEEE 4E GMD DOM 
5-06  2x  343d  27490  3.9    1070
Life:   4049d   279100  3.8  10477  



63rd Kentucky National Sale

2020
RILEY KOEHN 
32323 S WILL CENTER RD
PEOTONE, IL  60468 
708-258-9628

K-LANE SUMMERFEST CHANEL
145680323 
Born: March 1, 2024     
 

 

Avant-Garde-I KD Summerfest-ET
CAN 13114881   *TY *TV   A2A2
PTA +412M +7F +21P 98R 12/24
PTA +2.2PL  2.99SCS -2.2DPR  2.8%DCE
PTA +2.29T +1.37UDC +1.53FLC 97R 12/24  
GTPI +2256G 
 
K-Lane Unix Crystal 
840 3221359112   

Woodcrest King Doc 
840 3132417775  Excellent-90   GM 12/21  *TY *TV 
PTA +1621M +66F +56P 99R 12/24
PTA +3.04T +2.02UDC +1.85FLC  GTPI +2767G
Walnutlawn McCutchen Summer-ET 
CAN 11120480   Excellent-95 2E  12* 
7-02  2x  365d  37010  4.7  1735  3.5  1285 
• Nom Canadian Champion Mature Cow 2020 

Croteau Lesperron Unix-ET 
CAN 107567492   EX-96-CAN  ST’17  *TY *TV 
PTA +775M +22F +17P 99R 12/24
PTA +2.16T +2.02UDC +.13FLC  GTPI +2314G 
K-Lane Hypnotic Charity 
840 3134443155   Very Good-85 VG-MS @ 3-11 

3rd Dam 
Ms Chassitys Atw 9135-ET EX-94 EEEEE 2E 
3-09  2x  305d  30560 5.7  1737  4.5  1363 
Life:  1861d   150010  4.7  6995  3.4  5127 
4th Dam 
Regancrest S Chassity-ET EX-92 GMD DOM 
3-10  2x  365d  42280  4.3  1798  2.7  1150 
Life:   1071d   105520  4.2  4383  3.0  3158 
5th Dam 
Regancrest Cinderella-ET EX-92 GMD DOM 
5-00  2x  365d  34220  4.1  1418  3.1  1074
• 1st Sr 3-Year-Old Midwest Sprg Nat’l 2007
• 1st Sr 2-Year-Old Mideast Fall Nat’l 2006 
6th thru 11th Dams 
Regancrest-PR Barbie-ET EX-92  GMD DOM 
2-06  2x  365d  31690  3.9  1237  3.3  1050
• HM All-American Junior 3-Year-Old 2004
Regancrest Juror Brina-ET EX-92 EEEVE  GMD 
4-04  2x  365d  40640  3.6  1478  3.0  1217
• Res Grand Champion IA State Show 2002
Regancrest Aerostar Bert-ET EX-90  GMD DOM
5-05  2x  365d  37790  3.6  1357  3.2  1215
Regancrest Mark Chairman Bea EX-91 2E GMD
7-09  2x  365d  33630  3.8  1278  3.1  1052
Life:   2036d   140130  4.1  5711  3.3  4616
Regancrest Board Chairman Bea EX-90 EX-MS
5-09  2x  365d  26010  4.1  1059  3.4  884
Regancrest Apache Standout Bea VG-86 EX-MS
Life:   2432d   131940  3.6  4744 

REGANCREST S CHASSITY-ET EX-92 
4TH DAM OF LOT 20 



63rd Kentucky National Sale

3rd Dam 
Sha-D-Rick Shot Lakita-ET EX-90 EVEVE 2E 
3-01  2x  305d  26120  3.9  1030  3.3    860 
Life:   1742d   113800  3.8  4380  3.4  3910 
4th Dam 
Cameron-Ridge Leduc Leslie VG-88 VG-MS 
6-04  2x  305d  31340  3.2  999  3.2  1016 
Life:  1743d  111110  3.5  3842  3.5  3909 
5th Dam 
Cameron-Ridge BC Lisa EX-96 EEEEE 4E  DOM
7-02  2x  365d  43231  3.7  1588  3.4  1452
Life:   6 Lact   271245  3.7  9903  3.3  9037 
• All-American 125,000 Lb Cow 2006
• Grand Champ, Eastern Fall Nat’l 2006
• 1st 125,000 Lb Cow, International 2006
• HM All-American 125,000 Lb Cow 2004 
6th Dam 
Cameron-Ridge S-Buck Lita VG-85
5-09  2x  305d  24490  4.0    973  3.3    820
Life:   1789d   111570  3.5  3914  3.3  3708 
7th Dam

Cameron-Ridge Tempo Rose Leah EX-90
4-03  2x  305d  22570  4.3  981  3.3  738

2121
SPOONAMORE & BRATCHER 
6580 KY HIGHWAY 643 
CRAB ORCHARD, KY  40419 
606-282-3675

KA-BRAT MAX LILLY-ET
840 3299132015   *RC 
Born: June 4, 2024       Herd ID: 1404 
 

 

Hodglynn Maximum-Red-ET
CAN 14156509   *TL *TD
PTA +59M +5F -5P 82R 12/24 
PTA +1.0PL  2.90SCS  -1.6DPR  3.2%DCE
PTA +2.10T +1.99UDC +1.31FLC 81R 12/24  
GTPI +2057G 
 
Magees-Pride Jrdy Lexington 
840 3218350227   Excellent-91 EEEEE @ 3-01 
2-11  2x  305d  27080  4.1  1105  3.0  815 
3-10  2x  324d  23580  4.1    975  3.2  744

Farnear Altitude-Red-ET 
840 3128013348   *TY *TV
PTA +249M +16F +17P 99R 12/24
PTA +2.89T +2.51UDC +1.46FLC  GTPI +2189G 
Blondin Rd Unstopabull Maple-Red
CAN 13273809    Excellent-94  
1-09  2x  343d  26374  3.8  1010  2.9  763 
• All-American & All-Canadian Sr 3-Year-Old 2022 

Cycle McGucci Jordy-Red
840 3131666411  Very Good-87  *CV *TY *TC 
PTA -686M -14F -32P 99R 12/24
PTA +2.89T +2.14UDC +2.98FLC  GTPI +1681G 
Bratcher-Vu Atwood Liz-ET 
840 3151788762   Very Good-88 VG-MS @ 3-10 
2-06  2x  305d  20310  4.4  901  3.3  676 
3-08  2x  243d  19580  4.1  808  3.1  603 

CAMERON-RIDGE BC LISA EX-96 4E 
5TH DAM OF LOT 21 

All-American 125,000 Lb Cow 2006



63rd Kentucky National Sale

3Star OH Ranger-Red-ET
NLD 68800952  *TP *TE *TC *TY *TV  BB
PTA +1033M +58F +44P 94R 12/24
PTA +6.4PL  2.61SCS  -.9DPR  2.7%DCE
PTA +1.81T +1.91DC +1.37FLC 93R 12/24  
GTPI +2840G 
 
Ms Oakfield Devou Athena-ET 
840 3244675175   *RC 
 
 

 
 

 

Hoogerhorst DG OH Rubels-Red 
NLD 679520401   *TC *TY *TV 
PTA +1203M +67F +52P 98R 12/24 
PTA +2.56T +1.93UDC +1.45FLC  GTPI +2755G
Lakeside Ups Red Range 
NLD 761387020   VG-86-3YR-NLD 
2-11 2x  305d  21036  4.4  919  3.4  710 
• Red Impact Cow of the Year 2021 

Mr Danielle Devour-ET
72713024   *RC *TY *TV
PTA +634M +8F +6P 98R 12/24
PTA +2.65T +3.15UDC +1.31FLC  GTPI +2136G 
Oakfield US Aviva-Red-ET 
840 3210256873   Very Good-86 VVVVV @ 3-01  
2-09  3x  305d  19080  3.5  671  2.8  537 
• Nom All-American R&W Winter Calf 2020 

 

3rd Dam 
Colganados D Avianca-Red EX-95 EEEEE 2E 
7-06  2x  363d  41610  3.7  1536  3.2  1350 
Life:   2001d   149740  4.0  6051  3.4  5092 
• Grand Champ, Northeast Spring R&W Show 2021
• All-American R&W Aged Cow 2019 
• Grand Champion Eastern National R&W 2019 
• Res Grand Champion, RAWF R&W Show 2019 
• Reserve All-American 5-Year-Old 2018 
4th Dam 
KHW Regmnt Apple A1-Red-ETN VG-87 VEVVV  
2-04  2x  314d  20130  4.8  975  3.8  775 
5th Dam 
Kamps-Hollow Altitude-ET EX-95 2E DOM *RC 
7-00  2x  365d  39690  4.7  1849  3.5  1385
Life:   1844d   144460  4.4  6295  3.7  5288 
6th Dam
Clover-Mist Alisha-ET EX-93 3E  DOM
8-07  2x  365d  36920  4.2  1553  3.4  1258
Life:  2999d   226470  4.7 10659  3.6  8149 
7th Dam
Clover-Mist Augy Star-ET EX-94 4E  DOM 
7-10  2x  365d  43140  5.0  2136  3.3  1421
Life:   2486d   206250  4.7  9793  3.5  7187 
8th Dam
D-R-A August EX-96 4E  DOM
8-05  3x  365d  27460  4.3  1187  3.2    871
Life:   3443d  190200  4.4  8281  3.5  4818
• Nominated All-American Aged Cow 1986 
NEXT TWO DAMS EXCELLENT!

KATIE DARNELL 
340 TERRY SCOTT RD 
AUSTIN, KY  42123 
270-579-3811

BRAXCO RANGER ARIA 
840 3293801088     99%RHA   *RC
Born: June 1, 2025      Herd ID: 11

 
2222

COLGANADOS D AVIANCA-RED-ET EX-95 2E 
3RD DAM OF LOT 22 

All-American R&W Aged Cow 2019



63rd Kentucky National Sale

ROCKY-TOP ALT BLAI-RED-ET
840 3257831896   99%RHA 
Born: June 1, 2024 
 

 

2323
MATTHEW MITCHELL
227 HOLSTEIN DR
LA FOLLETTE, TN  37766
865-300-4880

Farnear Altitude-Red-ET 
840 3128013348   *TY *TV
PTA +249M +16F +17P 99R 12/24
PTA +.6PL  2.95SCS  -3.3DPR  3.2%DCE
PTA +2.89T +2.51UDC +1.46FLC 99R 12/24
GTPI +2189G 
 
Rocky-Top D-Back Brandi-Red 
840 3136376617   Excellent-94 EEEEE @ 5-03 
4-00  2x  361d  28300  4.2  1202  3.4    960 
5-00  2x  365d  29290  3.7  1092  3.2    932 
3-00  2x  305d  26250  4.1  1080  3.3    868 
1-11  2x  328d  23400  4.2    974  3.3    781 
Life:   1704d   125910  4.2  5308  3.3  4110 
• Grand Champion, TN State Show 2021 
• Nom All-American R&W Jr 3-Year-Old 2020 
• Nom All-American R&W Jr 2-Year-Old 2019

Mr LR EDG Arvis 18196-ET 
840 3125201960   *RC *TY *TV
PTA -421M +13F +7P 98R 12/24
PTA +1.76T +2.06UDC +1.25FLC  GTPI +2181G 
Farnear TBR Aria Adler-ET 
72437575   Excellent-96 2E  *RC 
5-11  2x  365d  38770  4.1  1608  3.4  1335
• All-American Lifetime Production Cow 2021 

Mr D Apple Diamondback
840 3013721049  Excellent-93  *RC *TV *TL *TY 
PTA -303M -22F +2P 99R 12/24
PTA +2.42T +1.85UDC +1.41FLC  GTPI +1874G
Springway Beautyrose-Red-ET 
53573178   Excellent-94 EEEEE 2E
4-07  2x  365d  36290  4.1  1475  3.3  1210
3-06  2x  348d  30990  4.4  1361  3.4  1050
7-07  2x  365d  30530  3.8  1172  3.3    998
Life:   2255d   173950  4.1  7188  3.3  5822
• Grand Champion, KY State Fair 2015

3rd Dam 
Early-Autumn Blackrose-ET VG-87 VVVVV *RC 
2-03  2x  365d  27410  4.5  1238  3.1  861 
4th Dam
Scientific Beauty Rae-ET EX-90 VEEVE  *RC
4-03  2x  365d  33710  4.7  1595  3.5  1179 
5th Dam
Scientific Jubilant Rae-ET EX-90 DOM  *RC
5-11  2x  365d  38880  4.1  1608  3.6  1403
Life:   1394d   117590  4.0  4707  3.6  4242
6th Dam
C Hanoverhill Tony Rae EX-96 3E GMD DOM  5*
6-11  2x  365d  40220  4.1  1661  3.3  1331
Life:   2247d   166396  4.1  6904  3.4  5612
• Grand Champion, Western National 1993
7th Dam
C Hanoverhill TT Roxette-ET EX-94 2E  GMD
10-0  3x  365d  35040  4.3  1519  3.0  1063
Life:   2104d   164789  4.1  6760  3.1  3587 
8th Dam 
Mil-R-Mor Roxette EX-CAN  30*
7-01  2x  365d  24531  4.7  1153
Life:   6 Lact   121418  4.7  5728 
9th & 10th Dams 
C Glenridge Citation Roxy EX-97 4E GMD  6*
Life:   3620d   209784  4.5  9471 
C Norton Court Model Vee EX-90  6*
7-09  2x  357d  20362  3.9    793
Life:   4183d   218629  3.9  8581

ROCKY-TOP D-BACK BRANDI-RED EX-94 
DAM OF LOT 23 

Grand Champion, TN State Show 2021 SPRINGWAY BEAUTYROSE-RED-ET EX-94 2E 
2ND DAM OF LOT 23 

Grand Champion, KY State Fair 2015 



63rd Kentucky National Sale

FEMALE
Registration pending 
Born: September, 2024 
 

 

2424
GIBSON, SCHMITT, MEYER & WRIGHT 
4486 JACKSON RD 
EMINENCE, KY  40019 
502-379-2747

Duckett Crush Tatoo-ET
840 3137052923  *TY *TV 
PTA -213M -26F +4P 99R 12/24 
PTA +1.3PL  2.72SCS  -2.3DPR  1.9%DCE
PTA +2.86T +2.19UDC +.73FLC 99R 12/24 
GTPI +2045G 
 
Ms KY-Blue Hoosier Ladya 
145220884    Excellent-90 EEEEV @ 3-02 
3-00  2x  305d  20390  4.0  807  3.6  728 
1-11  2x  305d  16130  3.7  594  3.4  555
 

Maverick Crush
CAN 12042760 *TY *TV *TL *TD
PTA -682M -46F -9P 99R 12/24 
PTA +2.43T +1.50UDC +1.22FLC  GTPI +2071G
Duckett G Chip Tokyo-ET
72366991  Excellent-93 EEEEE  TL TD
3-09  2x  365d  32930  3.9  1277  3.3  1076
• Reserve All-American Milking Yearling 2015 

Morningview McC Kingboy-ET 
72044077 Excellent-92 *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +951M +21F +25P 99R 12/24
PTA +1.72T +1.43UDC +.19FLC  GTPI +2302G 
Hoosier-Star Ladies Leggings 
840 3013004938   Very Good-86 VG-MS @ 4-07 
4-05  2x  338d  21630  3.6  777  3.3  715 
3-00  2x  365d  21420  3.8  814  3.4  723 
1-11  2x  365d  18380  3.9  708  3.5  635

3rd Dam 
Hoosier-Star Lady VG-88 EEVVV 
• 1st Jr 2-Year-Old, Mid-East Spring National 2015 
• All-Indiana Junior 2-Year-Old 2015 
• 1st Spring Yearling, Mid-East Fall National 2014 
4th Dam 
Trent Canal Dundee Lauren VG-88 VEVVE  
5th Dam 
Trent Canal Lyster Suzie EX-90-5E-CAN 
9-01  2x  365d  28796  3.7  1065  3.0    871 
Life:   9 Lacs   209276  3.6  7593  3.1  6530 
6th Dam 
Trent Canal Lee Christina GP-84-CAN
2-05  2x  307d  18113  3.9  708  3.4  619 
7th Dam 
Trent Canal Storm Leah EX-CAN 
4-03  2x  305d  21823  3.9  851  3.3  721 
8th Dam 
Trent Canal Broker Christina GP-81-CAN 
3-02  2x  336d  20357  4.4  895  3.7  756 
9th Dam 
Trent Canal Starbuck EX-2E-CAN 1* 
7-05  2x  364d  28137  3.7  1049  3.5    972 
Life:   6 Lacs   142587  3.7  5278  3.4  4872 

HOOSIER-STAR LADY VG-88 
3RD DAM OF LOT 24 

All-Indiana Junior 2-Year-Old 2015



63rd Kentucky National Sale

3rd Dam 
Ma-Tom-Ba Terason Enigma-ET VG-87 EVVVV 
2-04  2x  305d  21510  4.2  901  3.2  695 
• Unanimous All-American Produce of Dam 2012 
• 1st Winter Calf, Midwest Spring National 2005 
• Six Excellent Goldwyn daughters 
4th Dam 
Budon-JK Linjet Evalyn-ET EX-91 
3-06  2x  305d  38510  4.2  1631  3.2  1216 
5th Dam 
Krull Broker Elegance EX-96 3E  GMD DOM
5-07  2x  365d  40950  3.7  1522  3.3  1350
Life:   2356d   183710  3.7  6878  3.4  6267
• HM All-American Aged Cow 1999 & 2000
• HM All-Canadian Mature Cow 1999
6th Dam
Krull Starbuck Excellency EX-90  GMD DOM
3-03  2x  365d  27140  3.5  937  3.4  930
7th Dam
Krull TT Excellency EX-90 VEEE  DOM
3-02  2x  363d  24319  3.5    862  3.4    829
Life:   1733d   109780  3.7  4077  3.3  3605
8th Dam
Krull Boot Mark Excellency EX-92 2E GMD 
6-06  2x  365d  27410  3.8  1040  3.1    868
Life:   3026d   201440  3.5  7105  3.0  4634  
9th Dam
Krull Kingstead Excellency EX-92 4E GMD
Life:   3364d   179790  3.6  6436

MS UNIX EVELYN-ET
840 3296625760   99%RHA   
Born: December 3, 2024     Herd ID: 90 

2525

ROBERT ZOELZER & BRIAN WOKER
MORO, IL 
618-971-8603

Croteau Lesperron Unix-ET 
CAN 107567492   EX-96-CAN  ST’17  *TY *TV 
PTA +775M +22F +17P 99R 12/24
PTA +1.1PL  2.99SCS  -.8DPR  2.1%DCE
PTA +2.16T +2.02UDC +.13FLC 99R 12/24
GTPI +2314G 
 
Ludwigs-DG Sid Electra-ET 
840 3141725975   Excellent-92 EEEVE @ 5-11 *CD 
3-11  2x  365d  34120  5.3  1792  3.3  1140 
5-06  2x  305d  28390  6.2  1773  3.3    939 
2-00  2x  365d  26470  4.9  1295  3.5    933 
Life:   1814d   137240  5.4  7414  3.5  4860 
 
Full sister to Goldwyn Ellie 
Ludwigs-DG Goldwyn Ella-ET EX-94 2E 
• HM All-American Junior 3-Year-Old 2012

Woodcrest King Doc 
840 3132417775  Excellent-90   GM 12/21  *TY *TV 
PTA +1621M +66F +56P 99R 12/24
PTA +3.1PL  3.14SCS  -1.9DPR  2.2%DCE
PTA +3.04T +2.02UDC +1.85FLC 99R 12/24
GTPI +2767G 
 

Pine-Tree Sid-ET
62175895  *TY *TV
PTA -815M -18F -22P 99R 12/24
PTA +1.54T +.95UDC -84FLC  GTPI +1484G 
Ludwigs-DG Goldwyn Ellie-ET 
140045004   Excellent-95 EEEEE 3E 
6-11  2x  305d  38460  3.9  1498  3.0  1163 
11-2  2x  365d  31000  5.1  1566  3.1    951 
Life:   2163d   210330  4.3  9056  3.3  6932 
• Nom All-American 150,000 Lb Cow 2016
• Grand Champion, IL Championship Show 2016

LUDWIGS-DG SID ELECTRA-ET EX-92 
DAM OF LOTS 25 & 26

LUDWIGS-DG GOLDWYN ELLIE-ET EX-95 2E 
2ND DAM OF LOTS 25 & 26

Nominated All-American 150,000 Lb Cow 2016

MS DOC ELSA-ET
840 3283240631   99%RHA   *CD 
Born: March 21, 2024    Herd ID: 77 
GTPI +2420  +785M +44F +26P +2.81T 12/24 

2626



63rd Kentucky National Sale

CALL-DEL REEVES THUNDER-RED 
145770183   99%RHA     *PO 
Born: June 10, 2024     Herd ID: 61024 
 
 

2727
CHASE CALL AND LYDIA & KORBIN KAVERMAN 
11050 HUNTINGTON RD 
SOUTH CHARLESTON, OH 45368 
937-462-7285

Mr Stone-Front Reeve-Red-ET 
840 3136877210   Very Good-86  *TY 
PTA +673M +47F +40P 99R 12/24
PTA +4.7PL  2.75SCS  +1.7DPR  2.6%DCE 
PTA +1.26T +.80UDC +.07FLC 98R 12/24 
GTPI +2676G 
 
Call-Del Remy Tobia-P-Red 
145342928   *PO

Mr Salvatore RC-ET 
840 3129037884   *RC *TY 
PTA +1710M +33F +35P 99R 12/24
PTA +1.57T +1.15UDC +1.22FLC  GTPI +2585 
Y-Whisper Silver Regal-ET 
840 3130641761   Very Good-87  *RC 
2-03  3x  365d  3700-  3.3  1249  3.1  1162 
 
KW-BHL Remy-Red-ET 
840 3145690570   *TY *TV 
PTA -801M -9F -29P 88R 12/24 
PTA +2.93T +1.57UDC +2.33FLC  GTPI +1714G 
Elm-Park Telstar P-Red-ET 
71322622   Very Good-86 VG-MS @ 4-01  *PC 
2-02  2x  313d  24410  3.3  802  3.0  727 
 

3rd Dam 
New-Vision Rubens Tory EX-92 EX-MS *RC  DOM 
4-08  3x  365d  40400  3.9  1559  3.2  1286
4th Dam 
New-Vision Storm Tobiana-ET EX-94 2E *RC 
6-06  2x  365d  37010  4.4  1645  3.3  1236 
Life:   2399d   180170  4.5  8150  3.1  5658 
5th Dam 
Ernest-Anthony SD Tobi-ET EX-96 EEEEE 3E  
6-00  2x  365d  44090  5.0  2191  3.2  1423
Life:   1321d   116303  5.3  6141  3.5  4056 
• HM All-American 125,000 Lb Cow 2004 
• All-Canadian 5-Year-Old 2001 
• Reserve All-American 5-Year-Old 2001 
• Nom All-American Senior 3-Year-Old 1999 
6th Dam 
C Alanvale Inspiration Tina EX-95 2E GMD DOM 
6-00  2x  365d  36010  5.1  1289  3.3  1184 
Life:   1503d   136010  4.5  6122  3.3  4555 
• Reserve All-American Aged Cow 1995 & 1996 
• All-Canadian Junior 3-Year-Old 1993 
• Supreme Champion, Eastern National 1993 
• HM All-American Junior 2-Year-Old 1991

RATLIFF APP4 WHITNEY-RED-ET EX-94 
MATERNAL SISTER TO 2ND DAM OF LOT 27

Reserve Grand Champion, Southern National Holstein Show 2020 RATLIFF APP-4 FIESTA-RED-ET EX-92 
MATERNAL SISTER TO 2ND DAM OF LOT 27

Intermediate Champion, Mid-East Fall R&W Show 2018



63rd Kentucky National Sale

LUCKY-KING JORDY LORI 
840 3247041685   99%RHA     *RC 
Born: June 1, 2023    Herd ID: 1643 
 
Due: August 28, 2025 to 
Eclipse Perennial-ET  551HO04371 

2929
DREW & SHANA LUEKING 
23505 COLLEGE RD 
CENTRALIA, IL 62801 
618-495-2238

Cycle McGucci Jordy-Red
840 3131666411  Very Good-87  *CV *TY *TC 
PTA -686M -14F -32P 99R 12/24
PTA -2.6PL  3.02SCS  -4.3DPR  3.5%DCE
PTA +2.89T +2.14UDC +2.98FLC 99R 12/24
GTPI +1681G 
 
Lynnvue Advance 1996 
840 3207294430   Excellent-90 EEEVE @ 5-01 
3-07  2x  365d  35260  2.8  996  3.2  1134 

Mr Apples McGucci-ET 
72353438  99%RHA  *RC *TY *TL *TD
PTA -1477M +18F -5P 96R 12/24
PTA +2.65T +1.94UDC +2.83FLC  GTPI +2072G 
Bryersquart GChip Jail-P-ET
71402418  Excellent-90  *RC *PO
1-11  3x  341d  31581  3.9  1232  3.1  985 
 
Plain-Knoll Jspr Advance-ET 
74564804   Very Good-88  *TY *TV 
PTA +648M +51F +45P 99R 12/24 
PTA +.87T +.83UDC +.76FLC  GTPI +2555G 
Lynnvue Headliner 1847 
840 313139466  Very Good-87 VG-MS @ 5-05 

3rd Dam 
Lynnvue Sampson 1706 VG-86 VG-MS 
4th Dam 
Lynnvue Braxton 1590 GP-80 
7-03  3x  355d  31560  3.5  1091  3.0    949 
Life:   1853d   156660  3.5  5511  3.1  4779 
5th Dam 
Lynnvue Lou 1517-TW GP-82 
4-01  3x  356d  31090  3.7  1139  3.1    979 
Life:   1282d   103630  3.6  3718  3.1  3258 
6th Dam 
Lynnvue Lheros Nina VG-85 VG-MS 
2-01  2x  305d  23660  3.8  901  3.3  787 
7th Dam 
Lynnvue 1258 VG-85 VG-MS 
3-08  2x  300d  20000  3.7  749  3.4  687

OCD Thunder Struck-ET
840 3204457423   *TY *TV
PTA +469M +31F +17P 98R 12/24 
PTA -1.3PL  2.96SCS  -2.6DPR   3.4%DCE
PTA +3.28T +2.49UDC +.37FLC 97R 12/24
GTPI +2289G 
 
Buckmeadow Warrior Blake 
840 3233938514  *RC 
 
 

Blondin Thunder Storm 
CAN 110296922  Very Good-85  
PTA +84M -33F -6P 98R 12/24
PTA +3.13T +2.25UDC +.73FLC  GTPI +1995G
OCD Delta Missy 4212-ET 
840 3127421836  Excellent-94 EEEVE 2E  EX-97-MS
4-04  3x  365d  36340  3.8  1378  3.5  1282 
Life:   1449d   139920  3.9  5400  3.4  4761 
Mr Blondin Warrior-Red-ET 
840 3139655530   *TY *TV 
PTA -625M -21F -12P 99R 12/24
PTA +2.77T +1.43UDC +1.12FLC  GTPI +1684G 
Buckmeadow Beemer Bailey 
144641471   Very Good-85 VG-MS @ 4-03 
4-02  2x  243d  17740  4.1  727  3.4  597 
• 1st Summer Calf, Mid-E Fall National 2018 

3rd Dam 
Buckmeadow Dman Raley-ET EX-90 EX-MS  
4-08  2x  305d  31470  3.5  1099  3.0  943 
4th Dam 
Miss Buckmeadow Lil Rae EX-90 VEVEE 
5th Dam 
Wilacres Blade Rae EX-94 EEEEE 
• 1st Senior 3-Yr-Old, Int & Res Grand Champion, 
   Mid-East Fall National 2002
6th Dam 
Wilacres Western Rachel EX-91-5E-CAN 
7th Dam 
Wilacres Jackpot Rae GP-80 
2-05  2x  348d  16530  4.7  772  3.5  575 
8th Dam 
Wilacres Sterling Ruby VG-85-CAN VG-MS 
7-06  2x  365d  23688  4.5  1074  3.3    776 
Life:   8 Lacs   137741  4.3  5875  3.3  4568

KAITLYN PERRY 
281 PEYTONA BEACH RD
WADDY, KY 40076 
270-237-1818

C&P THUNDERSTRUCK BADDIE 
840 3275880205    
Born: July 31, 2024 
 

 

2828



63rd Kentucky National Sale

CEDAR-CROWN UNSTP TANSY-RED 
840 3251813128   99%RHA 
Born: March 5, 2023  
 
 
 

3030
LIZZY TURNER AND JEMMA & LEAH JENKINS 
110 SUNRISE SHORES 
HARRODSBURG, KY  40330 
859-748-5432

Riverdown Unstopabull-Red
CAN 11801450   *TY *TV
PTA -175M -19F -18P 99R 12/24 
PTA +1.1PL  2.97SCS  +.8DPR  2.3%DCE
PTA +1.95T +1.96UDC +1.18FLC 99R 12/24 
GTPI +1844G
 
Cedar-Crown War Thunder-Red 
840 3219747784    

Dymentholm Mr App Avalanche-TW 
CAN 11957107  *RC *CV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -317M -10F -9P 99R 12/24
PTA +3.50T +2.60UDC +2.04FLC  GTPI +1824G 
Cherry Crest Thats Neat
CAN 11432171   EX-91-3E-CAN  9* 
6-02  2x  365d  37621  3.9  1481  3.4  1261 
Life:   5 Lacs   169344  4.3  7211  3.5  5866 

Mr Blondin Warrior-Red-ET 
840 3139655530   *TY *TV 
PTA -625M -21F -12P 99R 12/24
PTA +2.77T +1.43UDC +1.12FLC  GTPI +1684G 
Ratliff App4 Twister-Red-ET 
840 3139815159   Very Good-88 VG-MS @ 4-03 
5-00  2x  365d  25220  4.4  1102  3.4  870 
4-00  2x  319d  25440  3.5    889  3.2  811
2-05  2x  364d  26790  3.1    822  3.1  820

3rd Dam 
KHW Regiment Apple4-Red-ETN EX-90 EX-MS 
4-06  2x  305d  18260  4.8  873  3.4  625 
4th Dam 
Kamps-Hollow Altitude-ET EX-95 2E DOM  2* 
7-00  2x  365d  39690  4.7  1849  3.5  1385
Life:   1844d   144460  4.4  6295  3.7  5288 
5th Dam
Clover-Mist Alisha-ET EX-93 3E  DOM
8-07  2x  365d  36920  4.2  1553  3.4  1258
Life:  2999d   226470  4.7 10659  3.6  8149 
6th Dam
Clover-Mist Augy Star-ET EX-94 4E  DOM 
7-10  2x  365d  43140  5.0  2136  3.3  1421
Life:   2486d   206250  4.7  9793  3.5  7187 
7th Dam
D-R-A August EX-96 4E  DOM
8-05  3x  365d  27460  4.3  1187  3.2    871
Life:   3443d  190200  4.4  8281  3.5  4818
• Nominated All-American Aged Cow 1986 
8th Dam
D-R-A Ideal Precious Leader EX-90 2E  
Life: 2456d 133250  4.0  5308 
9th Dam 
D-R-A Princess Lad Leader EX-90 3E 
9-05  2x  305d  19160  4.2  809

RATLIFF APP4 WHITNEY-RED-ET EX-94 
MATERNAL SISTER TO 2ND DAM OF LOT 30

Reserve Grand Champion, Southern National Holstein Show 2020 RATLIFF APP-4 FIESTA-RED-ET EX-92 
MATERNAL SISTER TO 2ND DAM OF LOT 30

Intermediate Champion, Mid-East Fall R&W Show 2018



63rd Kentucky National Sale
EXPRESS-SMD Q MALEAH-RED 
145173575    99%RHA 
Born: December 1, 2020 
 
Sells fresh 
 

3131
BOBBY & LINDA JAMISON 
201 FIGGS STORE RD 
SHELBYVILLE, KY 40065 
502-321-0326

Stan-Mar-Dale Devour Quigle 
144911730    
PTA -191M -15F -8P 39R 12/24
PTA -1.3PL  3.24SCS  -2.0DPR  3.6%DCE
PTA +1.80T +1.55UDC +.45FLC 39R 12/24
PTPI +1813 
 
Express-SMD Maseratti 
144535022   *RC 
2-09  2x  206d  13100  4.8  628  3.1  412

Mr Danielle Devour-ET
72713024   *RC *TY *TV
PTA +634M +8F +6P 98R 12/24
PTA +2.65T +3.15UDC +1.31FLC  GTPI +2136G 
Stan-Mar-Dale Maxwell Quinn 
141565480    Excellent-94 2E  *RC 
2-09  2x  365d  23550  4.0  942  3.2  760 
4-07  2x  355d  21800  3.8  828  3.1  670 
Stan-Mar-Dale Vance 
144401895    
PTA -1055M -12F -16P 39R 12/24
PTA +1.20T +.53UDC +.50FLC  PTPI +1677 
Express-SMD Maybach-Red 
143260813   Very Good-86 VG-MS @ 3-08 
1-11  2x  365d  23560  4.0  954  3.1  738 
5-02  2x  324d  22780  3.4  778  3.1  714 
3-02  2x  315d  19860  4.1  818  3.1  624

3rd Dam 
Express-SMD Maxim VG-87 VG-MS *RC 
2-03  2x  365d  14330  3.5  508  3.3  474 
4th Dam 
Stan-Mar-Dale Rubens Maxium EX-91 VEVEE 2E 
3-00  2x  365d  30740  3.7  1131  3.4  1032 
Life:   1843d   122030  3.6  4423  3.3  4076  
• 2nd Junior 3-Year-Old, Mid-East Fall Nat’l 2007
5th Dam 
Miss S-M-D Char Madison EX-93 EEEEE 3E *RC 
4-07  2x  365d  33400  4.5  1513  3.3  1097 
Life:   2459d   164660  4.0  6645  4.6  5873 
• 1st 125,000 Lb Cow, Mid-East Spring Nat’l 2004 
6th Dam 
Stan-Mar-Dale Tong Molly GP-83 
3-08  2x  365d  28930  3.7  1078  3.4  977 
7th Dam 
Stan-Mar-Dale Nero Madde VG-86 
7-02  2x  365d  33980  4.0  1374  3.0  1035
Life:   2602d   178240  3.7  6534  3.1  5549

JAMISONS SPARKLE DELEAH-RED 
145555784    99%RHA 
Born: March 17, 2023 
 
Bred: March 17, 2025 to 
Ri-Val-Re Rager-Red-ET  7HO12344 

3232
BOBBY & LINDA JAMISON 
201 FIGGS STORE RD 
SHELBYVILLE, KY 40065 
502-321-0326

Trent-Way-JS Rompen-Red-ET 
3200914543    *TY *TV 
PTA +1291M +26F +34P 98R 12/24 
PTA +3.5PL  2.77SCS  -1.6DPR  2.1%DCE
PTA +2.29T +2.29UDC +1.23FLC 97R 12/24 
GTPI +2582G 
 
Express-SMD Q Maleah-Red 
145173575

Peak AltaAltuve-ET 
3138499077   *RC *TY *TV
PTA +1942M +79F +71P 98R 12/24
PTA +1.65T +.54UDC +.62FLC  GTPI +2738G 
Trent-Way-JS Redgirl-Red-ET 
840 3142352061   Excellent-92 2E 
5-04  2x  315d  37160  4.2  1568  3.0  1113
Life:   1438d   136950  4.2  5720  3.3  4556 
Stan-Mar-Dale Devour Quigle 
144911730    
PTA -191M -15F -8P 39R 12/24
PTA +1.80T +1.55UDC +.45FLC  PTPI +1813 
Express-SMD Maseratti 
144535022   *RC 
2-09  2x  206d  13100  4.8  628  3.1  412

3rd Dam 
Express-SMD Maybach-Red VG-86 VG-MS 
1-11  2x  365d  23560  4.0  954  3.1  738 
4th Dam 
Express-SMD Maxim VG-87 VG-MS *RC 
2-03  2x  365d  14330  3.5  508  3.3  474 
5th Dam 
Stan-Mar-Dale Rubens Maxium EX-91 VEVEE 2E 
3-00  2x  365d  30740  3.7  1131  3.4  1032 
Life:   1843d   122030  3.6  4423  3.3  4076  
• 2nd Junior 3-Year-Old, Mid-East Fall Nat’l 2007
6th Dam 
Miss S-M-D Char Madison EX-93 EEEEE 3E *RC 
4-07  2x  365d  33400  4.5  1513  3.3  1097 
Life:   2459d   164660  4.0  6645  4.6  5873 
• 1st 125,000 Lb Cow, Mid-East Spring Nat’l 2004 
7th Dam 
Stan-Mar-Dale Tong Molly GP-83 
3-08  2x  365d  28930  3.7  1078  3.4  977 
8th Dam 
Stan-Mar-Dale Nero Madde VG-86 
7-02  2x  365d  33980  4.0  1374  3.0  1035
Life:   2602d   178240  3.7  6534  3.1  5549



63rd Kentucky National Sale

MS TOPP-VIEW JACOBY AMEILIA 
145693613   99%RHA 
Born: October 20, 2023  
 
 
 

3333
KENNEDY & MAGGIE WADDELL 
2705 CENTER THREE SPRINGS RD 
HORSE CAVE, KY 42749 
270-535-4363

Cycle Doorman Jacoby-ET
840 3013614066  Excellent-92  A2A2  *TY *TV 
PTA -446M -11F -25P 99R 12/24
PTA -.4PL  2.68SCS  -3.4DPR  3.9%DCE
PTA +2.83T +2.49UDC +.90FLC 99R 12/24
GTPI +1840G 
 
Ms Windbrook Amazing-ET 
145234063  Very Good-88 VEVVV @ 2-01 
 
Maternal sister to Amazing 
Poly-Kow Shottle Arabel-ET EX-91-CAN 4* 
7-04  2x  365d  39116  3.8  1470  3.2  1257 
Life:   5 Lacs   170435  4.1  6951  3.3  5664 

Val-Bisson Doorman-ET 
CAN 107281711  EX-90-CAN  ST’16 *TV *TY 
PTA -375M +14F +13P 99R 12/24
PTA +2.46T +1.48UDC +.70FLC  GTPI +2148G  
Bryersquart GChip Jail-P-ET
71402418  Excellent-90  *RC *PO
1-11  3x  341d  31581  3.9  1232  3.1  985 
 
Gillette Windbrook-ETS 
CAN 7816429  EX-97-CAN  EXTRA’10 *TV *TL *TY 
PTA +41M +19F +9P 99R 12/24
PTA +1.71T +.78UDC +1.67FLC  GTPI +2049G 
Maple-Downs-I Goldwyn Ava-ET 
CAN 8956381   Very Good-88 VVVVV @ 3-10  2* 
2-04  2x  305d  24780  4.3  1061  3.1  777 
4-11  3x  238d  27910  3.6    991  2.9  805 

3rd Dam  
MD-Delight Durham Atlee-ET EX-92 GMD DOM
3-11  2x  365d  38290  5.5  2091  3.1  1177
• All-American Senior 3-Year-Old 2005
• Res Intermediate Champion, WDE 2005 
4th Dam 
MD-Delight Storm Amberlee-ET VG-88 DOM 
2-02  2x  365d  26170  3.8  969  3.2  835 
5th Dam 

Ms Kingstead Chief Adeen-ET EX-94 2E DOM 11*
3-05  2x  310d  30180  4.0  1209  3.6  1077
Life:   1382d   100760  4.0  4010  3.6  3649
• Nom All-American 4-Year-Old 2001
• Member All-American Produce ‘00 & ‘01
6th Dam
C Aitkenbrae Starbuck Ada  EX-94 2E  DOM  4*
13-8  2x  365d  25150  3.0    764  3.4    843
Life:   6 Lact   137732  3.4  4749  3.4  4647
• All-American Produce of Dam 2000, 2001
• All-American 3-Year-Old 1990

MAPLE-DOWNS-I GOLDWYN AVA-ET VG-88 
2ND DAM OF LOT 33

MD-DELIGHT DURHAM ATLEE-ET EX-92 
3RD DAM OF LOT 33

All-American Senior 3-Year-Old 2005

Full sister to Goldwyn Ava 
Allyndale-I Goldwyn Albany VG-87-CAN 14*
2-03  2x  365d  33532  4.2  1422  3.2  1071



63rd Kentucky National Sale

BULLDOG DOC CHEVELLE 
840 3245564426   Very Good-85 VG-MS @ 2-06 
Born: December 5, 2021     
 
Fresh: March 2, 2025
 
 
 

3434
BRATCHER DAIRY 
6580 KY HWY 643 
CRAB ORCHARD, KY 40419 
606-282-3675 

Woodcrest King Doc 
840 3132417775  Excellent-90   GM 12/21  *TY *TV 
PTA +1621M +66F +56P 99R 12/24
PTA +3.1PL  3.14SCS  -1.9DPR  2.2%DCE
PTA +3.04T +2.02UDC +1.85FLC 99R 12/24
GTPI +2767G 
 
Bulldog Corvette-ET 
840 3205609904  Very Good-86 VG-MS @ 3-04 
2-11  2x  365d  29980  4.1  1233  3.4  1030 
1-11  2x  311d  22080  4.1    913  3.3    721 
 

Morningview McC Kingboy-ET 
72044077 Excellent-92 *TV *TL *TY *TD
PTA +951M +21F +25P 99R 12/24
PTA +1.72T +1.43UDC +.19FLC  GTPI +2302G 
WBC-ZBW Mack Daddy-ET
3012506777   Very Good-88 VEVVV
3-01  3x  365d  39560  3.3  1303  3.4  1355
1-11  3x  365d  37410  3.1  1154  3.2  1188 

Croteau Lesperron Unix-ET 
CAN 107567492   EX-96-CAN  ST’17  *TY *TV 
PTA +775M +22F +17P 99R 12/24
PTA +2.16T +2.02UDC +.13FLC  GTPI +2314G 
MD-Maple-Lawn Doorm Cris-ET 
840 3145376845   

3rd Dam 
Silvermaple Damion Camomile EX-95 EEEEE 
3-03  2x  365d  32269  4.1  1327  3.6  1160
Life:   1536d   130677  4.2  4506  3.5  4555
• All-American Junior 3-Year-Old 2011
• All-Canadian Junior 3-Year-Old 2011
• Res Grand Champion International Show 2011
• All-American Junior 2-Year-Old 2010 
4th Dam
Stanhope Camila Goldwyn EX-90-CAN 1*
4-01  2x  365d  30461  4.9  1486  3.3  1010 
Life:   6 Lacs   136032  4.9  6617  3.4  4683 
4th Dam
Kendu Triumphant Charity EX-93 EEEE-CAN  3*
3-04  2x  365d  28519  3.7  1065  3.1  888
• HM Grand Champion Vancouver Island 2006

Maternal sister to Doorm Cris 

Butlerview Door Camilla-ET EX-92 EEEEE  
3-04  2x  305d  35950  3.7  1324  3.3  1197 
• 1st Sr 3-Year-Old, Mid-East Fall National 2017
• Res Grand Champion, Western National 2016 
• Junior Champion, Western National 2015
• Junior All-American Winter Calf 2014

Maternal sister to Doorm Cris 
Silvermaple Windham Camille EX-92 EEEEE
• Junior All-American Senior 3-Year-Old 2016  
• HM All-Canadian Senior 3-Year-Old 2016 
• Supreme Champion, WDE Junior Show 2016

SILVERMAPLE WINDHAM CAMILLE EX-92 
MATERNAL SISTER TO 2ND DAM OF LOT 34

Supreme Champion, WDE Junior Show 2016 SILVERMAPLE DAMION CAMOMILE EX-95 
3RD DAM OF LOT 34

All-American Junior 3-Year-Old 2011



63rd Kentucky National Sale

3rd Dam 
Luck-E McGucci Afro-Red-ET EX-94 EEEEE 2E 
4-07  2x  365d  36630  5.6  2055  3.5  1273 
Life:   1305d   105990  5.5  5852  3.5  3718 
• 23 EX daughters to date! 
• 5 Sons in AI 
4th Dam 
Luck-E Advent Asia-ET EX-94 EEEEE 3E
6-02  2x  365d  40150  4.9  1984  3.1  1261 
• Holstein International R&W Impact Cow 2019 
• 36 EX daughters to date - 5 @ EX-94! 
5th Dam
Luck-E Blitz Australia-ET VG-87
2-02  2x  365d  37990  4.0  1528  2.8  1060
6th Dam
Luck-E Skychief Arizona-ET EX-90 GMD DOM
5-01  2x  365d  56280  5.1  2872  3.6  1855
7th Dam
Hart-Lyn Starbuck Ashley EX-94 2E GMD DOM
6-06  2x  365d  35720  4.2  1504  3.4  1200
• Grand Champion, IL State Show ‘89
8th Dam 
Kachina Valient Act-ET VG-86
7-05  2x  365d  23450  4.4  1041  3.3  764 
9th Dam 
Dodeb Matt Actress EX-93 3E
3-00  2x  305d  27110  4.2  1131
• Reserve Grand Champion, IL State Show 

LUCK-E DELTALAMBDA ANNIE 
840 3270007640   99%RHA 
Born: March 16, 2023 
 

Sells fresh
 
 
 

3535
J. D. & REBECCA WICKER 
5255 W 900 S 
MILROY, IN 46156 
765-561-6232 

Farnear Delta-Lambda-ET
3125993715  GM 12/20  TR TP TE TC TY TV TL 
PTA +1389M +51F +49P 99R 12/24 
PTA +4.9PL  2.79SCS  -.9DPR  2.2%DCE
PTA +2.76T +2.67UDC +1.14FLC 99R 12/24 
GTPI +2821G 
 
Luck-E Doc Abraneesa 
840 3228494384   *RC 

Mr Mogul Delta 1427-ET 
72128216   GM 8/20   *TY *TV 
PTA +868M +54F +32P 99R 12/24
PTA +1.06T +1.70UDC +.33FLC  GTPI +2592 
EDG Lorette Uno 2198-ET 
72437745    Excellent-91 2E 
4-02  2x  330d  31660  4.1  1289  3.4  1068 
Life:   1540d   131380  3.9  5183  3.4  4450 
Woodcrest King Doc 
840 3132417775  Excellent-90   GM 12/21  *TY *TV 
PTA +1621M +66F +56P 99R 12/24
PTA +3.04T +2.02UDC +1.85FLC  GTPI +2767G 
Luck-E Russ-PP Astro-Red-ET 
840 3150766264   Excellent-94 EEEEE 2E  *PO  
• 1st 4-Year-Old & Grand Champion, Mid-East  
   Fall R&W Show 2023
• Supreme Champion, Ohio Dairy Expo Junior 
   Show 2024

LUCK-E RUSS-PP ASTRO-RED-ET EX-94 2E 
2ND DAM OF LOT 35

Grand Champion, Mid-East Fall Red & White Show 2023



63rd Kentucky National Sale

MS TOBIS ECANDY TIC-TAC 
840 3299132036    99%RHA 
Born: September 18, 2024    Herd ID: 1425 
 

3636
BRATCHER, CARRIER & BUCKLEY 
6580 KY HWY 643 
CRAB ORCHARD, KY 40419 
606-282-3675

MB-Luckylady Eye Candy-ET
840 3234629820  
PTA +555M +49F +32P 82R 12/24 
PTA +1.5PL  2.90SCS  -1.6DPR  2.7%DCE  
PTA +3.37T +2.65UDC +1.60FLC 82R 12/24
GTPI +2600G 
 
Ms Turbos Tobi 
840 3247750960   Very Good-85 VG-MS @ 2-07

Farnear Delta-Lambda-ET
3125993715  GM 12/20  TR TP TE TC TY TV TL 
PTA +1389M +51F +49P 99R 12/24
PTA +2.76T +2.67UDC +1.14FLC  GTPI +2821G
Ladyrose Caught Your Eye-ET
3130101491 Excellent-95 EEEEE 
3-02  2x  335d  32010  4.5  1433  3.2  1017
• 3x All-American in Milking Form 

Blondin Thunder Storm 
CAN 110296922  Very Good-85  
PTA +84M -33F -6P 98R 12/24
PTA +3.13T +2.25UDC +.73FLC  GTPI +1819G 
Oak-Ridge-K GChip Turbo 
144349285   Excellent-95 EEVEE 2E 
3-05  2x  365d  32400  4.0  1282  2.9  953 
• Unanimous All-American 4-Year-Old 2022 
• Unanimous All-American Senior 3-Year-Old 2021
• Intermediate Champion, WDE 2021

3rd Dam
Oak-Ridge-K Wbrk Tempest-ET GP-83
4-07  2x  305d  24020  3.9  946  3.2  773
4th Dam
Kingsmill Tobis Trinity-ET EX-91 2E
5-00  2x  305d  29270  4.1  1202  3.3    971
Life:   1603d   124950  4.2  5226  3.4  4237 
5th Dam 
Ernest-Anthony SD Tobi-ET EX-96 EEEEE 3E  
6-00  2x  365d  44090  5.0  2191  3.2  1423
Life:   1321d   116303  5.3  6141  3.5  4056 
• HM All-American 125,000 Lb Cow 2004 
• All-Canadian 5-Year-Old 2001 
• Reserve All-American 5-Year-Old 2001 
• Nom All-American Senior 3-Year-Old 1999 
6th Dam 
C Alanvale Inspiration Tina EX-95 2E GMD DOM 
6-00  2x  365d  36010  5.1  1289  3.3  1184 
Life:   1503d   136010  4.5  6122  3.3  4555 
• Reserve All-American Aged Cow 1995 & 1996 
• All-Canadian Junior 3-Year-Old 1993 
• Supreme Champion, Eastern National 1993 
• HM All-American Junior 2-Year-Old 1991
7th Dam
Alanvale Puget Anetia VG-85-CAN
Life:  11 Lacs  203901  4.2  8503  2.7  5600 

OAK-RIDGE-K GCHIP TURBO EX-95 2E 
2ND DAM OF LOT 36

Unanimous All-American 4-Year-Old 2022



63rd Kentucky National Sale

MS M-LORDAN DICE SPICE-RED 
145655822       99%RHA 
Born: June 20, 2023 
 

3737
CATHERINE NEUMAN
10152 S 500 E 
RUSHVILLE, IN  46173 
765-561-2937

LOH Dice-Red 
DEU 359824500   *TC *TY *TV 
PTA -128M -46F -9P 93R 12/24
PTA +.2PL  3.27SCS  -2.0DPR  3.1%DCE
PTA +2.33T +1.81UDC +1.06FLC 93R 12/24
GTPI +1771G 
 
Nise-N-Fancy Starburst-Red 
144953507    
 

Mr D Apple Diamondback
840 3013721049  Excellent-93  *RC *TV *TL *TY 
PTA -303M -22F +2P 99R 12/24
PTA +2.42T +1.85UDC +1.41FLC  GTPI +1874G 
Luck-E Redburst Aphrodite-Red
DEU 1603298333   VG-87-NLD 
 
 
Cycle McGucci Jordy-Red
840 3131666411  Very Good-87  *CV *TY *TC 
PTA -686M -14F -32P 99R 12/24
PTA +2.89T +2.14UDC +2.98FLC  GTPI +1681G 
Nise-N-Fancy RM Smartie-Red 
143972897   Very Good-85 @ 4-02 
3-03  2x  365d  25190  3.7  924  2.8  697
2-00  2x  365d  22530  3.5  798  2.9  660
 

3rd Dam 
Nise-N-Fancy Stop Sign-Red EX-92 EEEEE 2E 
3-04  2x  365d  34720  2.9  1017  3.0  1038 
Life:   1976d   159130  3.2  5151  3.3  5230 
4th Dam 
Nise-N-Fancy Pic Sharon-Red EX-90 VEVEE 
3-05  2x  196d  14090  3.3  459  2.9  415 
5th Dam 
Bosside Adv Samira-Red-ET VG-88 EVEEV 
4-11  2x  365d  31020  4.0  1232  3.1  953 
6th Dam 
Bosside Bacculum Scarlet-Red EX-90 
2-11  3x  365d  26640  3.6  963  3.3  884 
7th Dam 
Bosside Ruben Stacy VG-85-CAN 
5-01  2x  365d  29972  4.3  1294  3.4  1016 
Life:   3 Lacs   109741  4.5  4888  3.6  3926

NISE-N-FANCY STOP SIGN-RED EX-92 2E 
3RD DAM OF LOT 37



63rd Kentucky National Sale

FEMALE 
Registration pending 
Born: June, 2024     
 

3838
CARTER MAJOR
960 WALNUT HILL RD 
LEBANON, TN 37090 
615-478-8859

Mr Blondin Warrior-Red-ET 
840 3139655530   *TY *TV 
PTA -625M -21F -12P 99R 12/24 
PTA -4.5PL  2.94SCS  -2.5DPR  3.0%DCE
PTA +2.77T +1.43UDC +1.12FLC 99R 12/24 
GTPI +1684G 
 
Erbacres Aspen-Red-TW 
840 3221166133   Excellent-91 VVEEE @ 4-04 
 
 
 

Dymentholm Mr App Avalanche-TW 
CAN 11957107  *RC *CV *TL *TY *TD
PTA -317M -10F -9P 99R 12/24
PTA +3.50T +2.60UDC +2.04FLC  GTPI +1824G
Triplecrown-JW Door Wisp-ET
840 3128860372   VG-85-CAN  *RC 
3-03  2x  365d  35587  4.0  1424  3.5  1246 
2-01  2x  310d  17068  4.0    688  3.5    589 
Riverdown Unstopabull-Red
CAN 11801450   *TY *TV
PTA -175M -19F -18P 99R 12/24
PTA +1.95T +1.96UDC +1.18FLC  GTPI +1844G 
Apple-Pts Abrianna-Red-ET 
840 3147207027   Excellent-94 EEEEE 2E 
3-11  2x  365d  28520  4.6  1298  3.5  1007 
2-11  2x  312d  24930  4.4  1106  3.7    916 
5-09  2x  365d  26110  4.1  1063  3.3    862 
Life:   1408d   103090  4.3  4483  3.5  3622 

3rd Dam 
KHW Regiment Apple-Red-ET EX-96 4E  39*   
9-01  2x  365d  36750  4.3    1582  3.3  1211
Life:   2898d   240640  4.7  11394  3.7  9013
• All-American R&W 125,000 Lb Cow 2013 
• Unanimous All-American Jr 2-Year-Old 2006 
4th Dam 
Kamps-Hollow Altitude-ET EX-95 2E DOM  2* 
7-00  2x  365d  39690  4.7  1849  3.5  1385
Life:   1844d   144460  4.4  6295  3.7  5288 
5th Dam
Clover-Mist Alisha-ET EX-93 3E  DOM
8-07  2x  365d  36920  4.2  1553  3.4  1258
Life:  2999d   226470  4.7 10659  3.6  8149 
6th Dam
Clover-Mist Augy Star-ET EX-94 4E  DOM 
7-10  2x  365d  43140  5.0  2136  3.3  1421
Life:   2486d   206250  4.7  9793  3.5  7187 
7th Dam 
D-R-A August EX-96 4E  DOM
8-05  3x  365d  27460  4.3  1187  3.2    871
Life:   3443d  190200  4.4  8281  3.5  4818
• Nominated All-American Aged Cow 1986 
8th Dam 
D-R-A Ideal Precious Leader EX-90 2E  
Life: 2456d  133250  4.0  5308 
9th Dam 
D-R-A Princess Lad Leader EX-90 3E 
9-05  2x  305d  19160  4.2  809

APPLE-PTS ABRIANNA-RED-ET EX-94 2E 
2ND DAM OF LOT 38



63rd Kentucky National Sale

MISS ALTITUDE KARISMA-RED 
840 3293801090    99%RHA 
Born: February 27, 2025  
 

3939
GIBSON, WRIGHT & YOCUM 
4486 JACKSON RD 
EMINENCE, KY  40019 
502-379-2757

Farnear Altitude-Red-ET 
840 3128013348   *TY *TV
PTA +249M +16F +17P 99R 12/24
PTA +.6PL  2.95SCS  -3.3DPR  3.2%DCE
PTA +2.89T +2.51UDC +1.46FLC 99R 12/24
GTPI +2189G 
 
Luck-E KY Karma 
145407849   Very Good-86 VVVVV @ 2-03 *RC 
 
 
Full sister to Jordy Kricket-Red 
Luck-E Jordy Kayla-Red-ET EX-94 
• Reserve Junior All-American R&W 5-Year-Old 2023
 

Mr LR EDG Arvis 18196-ET 
840 3125201960   *RC *TY *TV
PTA -421M +13F +7P 98R 12/24
PTA +1.76T +2.06UDC +1.25FLC  GTPI +2181G 
Farnear TBR Aria Adler-ET 
72437575   Excellent-96 2E  *RC 
5-11  2x  365d  38770  4.1  1608  3.4  1335
• All-American Lifetime Production Cow 2021 

Woodcrest King Doc 
840 3132417775  Excellent-90   GM 12/21  *TY *TV 
PTA +1621M +66F +56P 99R 12/24
PTA +3.04T +2.02UDC +1.85FLC  GTPI +2767G 
Luck-E Jordy Kricket-Red-ET 
840 3144856755   Excellent-94 EEEEE 2E  
3-03  2x  365d  24770  3.6  898  3.0  732 
2-00  2x  260d  10790  4.5  485  3.3  357 
• Nom Jr All-American R&W Aged Cow 2024 
• Grand Champion, Mideast Fall R&W Jr Show 2024
 

3rd Dam 
Luck-E Advent Kandie-Red-ET EX-95 EEEEE 2E 
5-04  2x  365d  40340  4.7  1877  3.4  1378
• Unanimous All-American R&W 5-Year-Old 2014
• Red & White Cow of the Year 2014 
4th Dam 
Luck-E Rubens Kaylie-ET EX-92 EX-MS  GMD *RC 
4-05  2x  365d  43520  5.7  2466  3.7  1597 
Life:   1633d   140350  4.9  6894  3.4  4784 
5th Dam
Luck-E Royal Klassy EX-94 3E GMD
8-05  2x  365d  41710  4.1  1711  2.9  1222
• Grand Champion, IL State Fair 1999
• HHM Jr All-American 5-Year-Old 1999 
• Reserve Junior All-American Sr 3-Year-Old 1997
6th thru 11th Dams
Luck-E Command Karlyn EX-94 2E
4-08  2x  365d  28690  3.8  1086  3.2  9137 
Life:   1767d   109500  3.8  4154  3.4  3704 
Luck-E Mars Karlie-TW EX-90 3E
6-08  2x  365d  35230  3.2  1143  2.7    943
Life:   2350d   171260  3.4  5791  2.7  4708 
Sun-Made Glendell Karmine-ET VG-87 VG-MS
4-05  2x  340d  28870  2.8  807  2.6  740 
Hiatt Kay EX-90  DOM 
3-09  2x  313d  17680  3.9  682 
Bayless Fury Kay EX-92 2E GMD DOM 
6-03  2x  365d  21430  3.6    771 
Duke Daisy Spruceland VG-87

LUCK-E JORDY KRICKET-RED-ET EX-94 2E 
2ND DAM OF LOT 39

Nominated Junior All-American R&W Aged Cow 2024



63rd Kentucky National Sale

COW-PALACE TATOO 4070 
840 3216212354   Excellent-90 VEEVE @ 3-05 
Born: October 8, 2019    
3-01  2x  352d  32990  3.8  1261  3.2  1058 
2-00  2x  355d  27140  3.6    989  3.1    854 
 
Sells dry
 

4040
SARAH SHACKLEFORD 
860 ROCKY HOLLOW RD
WAYNESBURG, KY 40489 
606-661-9882 

Duckett Crush Tatoo-ET
840 3137052923  *TY *TV 
PTA -213M -26F +4P 99R 12/24 
PTA +1.3PL  2.72SCS  -2.3DPR  1.9%DCE
PTA +2.86T +2.19UDC +.73FLC 99R 12/24 
GTPI +2045G 
 
Misty-Manor Buxton Harper 
840 3136218705  Excellent-90 EVEVE @ 3-02 
 

Maverick Crush
CAN 12042760 *TY *TV *TL *TD
PTA -682M -46F -9P 99R 12/24 
PTA +2.43T +1.50UDC +1.22FLC  GTPI +2071G
Duckett G Chip Tokyo-ET
72366991  Excellent-93 EEEEE  TL TD
3-09  2x  365d  32930  3.9  1277  3.3  1076
• Reserve All-American Milking Yearling 2015 

MYE038 Buxton-ET 
CAN 104875006   VG-85-CAN  *BY
PTA +397M +2F -15P 99R 12/24
PTA +1.41T +1.54UDC +1.04FLC  GTPI +1803G 
Misty-Manor Sid Helen
71084491  Very Good-87 VG-MS @ 3-08 
3-03  2x  305d  24500  3.6  884  3.0  736 
2-03  2x  305d  21000  3.7  784  3.1  646 

COW-PALACE TATOO 4070 EX-90
SELLS AS LOT 40 

3rd Dam 
Quad-R Attic Harmony EX-93 EEEEE 3E 
7-06  2x  305d  30850  4.2  1292  3.1    945 
Life:   2409d   195340  4.2  8259  3.1  6015 
4th Dam 
Quad-R Rudolph Heaven VG-87 VG-MS 
5-03  2x  305d  23070  3.9  895  2.9  659 
5th Dam
Quad-R Encore Haybale VG-86 EX-MS 
6th Dam 
Da Brae Broker Rickie VG-88 VEEVV 
4-08  2x  365d  41140  4.2  1747  3.2  1299 
Life:   2627d   167740  3.9  6495  3.2  5439



63rd Kentucky National Sale

Luck-E Advancer-ET 
840 3220169818   *RC *TC *TL * TD 
PTA -442M +16F +2P 82R 12/24 
PTA -0.8PL  3.06SCS  -4.8DPR  3.9%DCE
PTA +3.47T +2.17UDC +1.92FLC 81R 12/24   
GTPI +1998G 
 
Bratcher-Vu A Skylar-Red-ET 
840 3273055913 
 
 
 
Maternal sisters to Ava Soulmate 
Budjon-Vail Atw Stylish-ET EX-94-2E-CAN
• Nom All-American Milking Yearling 2017
Budjon-Vail Sebiscuit-Tw-ET EX-94-5Y-CAN
Budjon-Vail HP Drm Style-ET EX-93 2E MS:96

Lindenright Moovin-ET 
CAN 12873743   *RC *TY *TV
PTA -703M -26F -10P 99R 12/24
PTA +3.16T +2.66UDC +1.76FLC  GTPI +1775G 
Luck-E Doc Azacaboom-ET
840 3150766190   Excellent-92 EEEEE  *RC 
3-09  2x  365d  38960  5.0  1950  3.3  1286
• Intermediate Champion, IL State Show 2020 

Farnear Altitude-Red-ET 
840 3128013348   *TY *TV
PTA +249M +16F +17P 99R 12/24
PTA +2.89T +2.51UDC +1.46FLC  GTPI +2189G 
Budjon-Vail Ava Soulmate-ET 
840 3200059523   Excellent-92 EEEEE 2E  *RC 
3-11  2x  365d  43010  3.4  1443  3.0  1278 
Life:   1210d   123680  3.2  3909  3.0  3676 
 
 

3rd Dam 
Blondin Goldwyn Subliminal-ETS  EX-97 4E   
11-1  2x  365d  44740  4.3    1921  3.2    1451 
Life:   3067d   310707  4.0  12360  3.4  10456 
• Res All-American Lifetime Production Cow 2021 
• Res All-American Lifetime Production Cow 2020 
• All-American Lifetime Production Cow 2017 
• All-Canadian Mature Cow 2016
• HM All-American Junior 3-Year-Old 2012 
Blondin R Marker Sublime EX-93-5YR-CAN  17*  
10-8  2x  365d  35789  4.7  1693  3.3  1179 
Life:   5 Lacs   162494  5.0  8080  3.6  5855 
4th Dam
Blondin James Supra EX-CAN  9*
4-08  2x  365d  33691  4.8  1631  3.6  1201 
Life:   3 Lacs   115742  4.7  5386  3.6  4215
• Reserve All-Canadian 4-Year-Old Cow 2004 
5th Dam
Blondin Skychief Supra EX-93-3E-CAN  32*
9-04  2x  365d  42758  4.1    1733  3.1  1305
Life:   6 Lact   263796  3.9  10207  3.4  8955
• Grand Champion Berthier 2001 
6th Dam
Blondin Starbuck Superlass VG-87  17*
11-9  2x  365d  36180  4.1  1479  3.1  1131
Life:   8 Lact   250196  3.8  9486  3.2  7941 
7th Dam 
Diamond Hill Warden Lass VG-87-CAN 
Life:  5 Lacs  108883  3.9  4284  3.2  3514
NEXT THREE DAMS VG & EX IN CANADA

BLONDIN GOLDWYN SUBLIMINAL-ETS EX-97 4E 
3RD DAM OF LOT 41

Holstein USA Star of the Breed 2022 

FEMALE 
Registration pending 
Born: March, 2025 
 
 
 

4141
BRATCHER DAIRY 
6580 KY HIGHWAY 643 
CRAB ORCHARD, KY 40419 
606-282-3675



63rd Kentucky National Sale

LUCKY-KING LAZER MISLTOE 
840 3247041690  99%RHA   *RC 
Born: December 1, 2023

Bred: March 5, 2025 to 
Golden-Oaks Tango-Red-ET  #3209185764
 
 

4242
DREW & SHANA LUEKING 
23505 COLLEGE RD 
CENTRALIA, IL 62801 
618-495-2238 

Mr Laces Crshabull Lazer-ET 
840 3207552691   *RC *TY *TV 
PTA +95M +8F +3P 83R 12/24
PTA -2.6PL  3.16SCS  -5.4DPR  3.6%DCE
PTA +3.76T +3.09UDC +1.32FLC 81R 12/24
GTPI +1987G 
 
Opsal Make U Miss Me-Red-ET 
840 3225413476   Good Plus-83 @ 2-10 
2-05  2x  272d  22901  2.0  432  3.2  702  RIP 
 

OH-River-Syc Crushabull-ET 
840 3135145001  EX-92-CAN   *TY *TV 
PTA +408M -20F +7P 99R 12/24
PTA +3.24T +2.66UDC +.80FLC  GTPI +2110G 
Lizettes Ava Beaded Lace-ET 
840 3147223626   Excellent-92  
3-00  2x  305d  33630  3.3  1106  2.8  948 
1-11  2x  305d  30400  3.3  1000  2.9  876 
Riverdown Unstopabull-Red
CAN 11801450   *TY *TV
PTA -175M -19F -18P 99R 12/24
PTA +1.95T +1.96UDC +1.18FLC  GTPI +1844G 
Opsal Diamndbck Madison-Red 
840 3136010239   Excellent-91 EEEEE 2E *CD 
2-02  2x  364d  24270  4.5  1084  3.6  882 
• HHM Jr All-American R&W Sr 2-Year-Old 2019 
• HM All-American R&W Winter Yearling 2018 

3rd Dam 
Opsal Redbrst Maddie-Red-ET EX-90 EEVEV 
5-11  2x  365d  37460  4.9  1853  3.1  1152 
Life:   2105d   183770  4.5  8318  3.3  5975 
4th Dam 
Opsal Duke Maesa-Red EX-92 EEEEE 
3-05  2x  365d  39490  4.2  1643  3.4  1327 
5th Dam 
Opsal Sept Storm Maesa GP-80 *RC 
2-00  2x  365d  28640  4.4  1261  3.3  939 
6th Dam 
Opsal Veteran Mauve-Red VG-85 VG-MS 
2-00  2x  340d  25210  4.1  1028  3.4  853 
7th Dam 
Opsal Frontiersman Mara GP-83 *RC 
3-02  2x  342d  26870  3.8  1025  3.4  916 
8th Dam 
Opsal Inspiration Margarita VG-85 
3-04  2x  365d  33500  3.1  1049  3.5  1159 
9th Dam 
Ber-Mer Royal Comet Margie EX-94 3E 
7-09  2x  365d  27480  3.9  1067  3.3    900 
Life:   2218d   143790  3.8  5405  3.2  4658

OPSAL DIAMNDBCK MADISON-RED EX-91 
2ND DAM OF LOT 42

HHM Jr All-American R&W Sr 2-Year-Old 2019 



63rd Kentucky National Sale

EXCELERANT CHIEF ADALYN 
840 3257589267  99%RHA   *A2A2 *AB 
Born: December 12, 2024    Herd ID: 182 

 

4343
CALEB, JOSIAH, HELENA, ADRIAN & ELLA OLSON 
6653 FREDRICKSON RD 
LENA, WI 54139 
920-676-2516

Stantons Chief-ET
840 3129015989    *TY *TV  A2A2
PTA +938M +7F +24P 99R 12/24
PTA +.7PL  2.71SCS  -.8DPR  3.2%DCE
PTA +2.01T +2.14UDC +.33FLC 98R 12/24
GTPI +2269G 
 
Maple-Downs Hanans Adilee 
840 3253984507     
 
Maternal sister to Hanans Adilee 
Maple-Downs Addison-ET EX-92 EEEEE *RC 
2-00  2x  275d  21540  3.5  745  3.0  637

Stantons High Octane-ET
CAN 11696704   EX-93-CAN  ST’17  *TY *TV
PTA +1253M +10F +19P 99R 12/24
PTA +2.32T +2.06UDC +.68FLC  GTPI +2111G 
RockyMountain Uno Cheyanne-ET 
CAN 11445880   VG-85-2YR-CAN  14* 
3-09  2x  365d  15385  4.0  622  3.4  524
2-02  2x  365d  14690  4.5  663  3.4  504 
Siemers Exc Hanans 31753-ET
3143986722    GM 12/23  *TY *TV  A2A2  BB
PTA -1M +83F +41P 99R 12/24
PTA +3.56T +2.54UDC +2.06FLC  GTPI +2841G 
Maple-Downs D Back Addie 
840 3136717973   Excellent-94 EEEEE 2E 
4-03  2x  309d  50009  3.3  1646  2.7  1337 
1-11  2x  365d  32680  4.1  1334  3.0  971 
3-01  2x  305d  37520  3.1  1127  2.7  1004 
• 1st Junior 3-Year-Old & Res Int Champion,  
   Mid-East Fall National Show 2020

3rd Dam
Ms Atlees Windhammer Ackley VG-88 VEVVV 
2-10  2x  365d  35470  3.7  1304  2.8    991 
Life:   1153d   109420  3.6  3921  2.7  2992 
4th Dam 
Ms Atlees Goldwyn Adeline EX-93 EEVEE 
3-04  2x  365d  35120  4.4  1534  3.3  1147 
5th Dam 
Ms Atlees Shottle Aubry-ET EX-92 EVEEE DOM 
2-03  2x  365d  31140  3.7  1148  3.2  1003
6th Dam 
MD-Delight Durham Atlee-ET EX-92 EEEEE  DOM
3-11  2x  365d  38290  5.5  2091  3.1  1177
• All-American Senior 3-Year-Old 2005 
7th Dam 
MD-Delight Strm Amberlee-ET VG-88 EVEVV  
2-02  2x  365d  26170  3.7  969  3.2  835 
8th Dam 
Ms Kingstead Chief Adeen-ET EX-94 2E DOM 
3-05  2x  310d  30180  4.0  1209  3.6  1077
Life:   1382d   100760  4.0  4010  3.6  3649
• Nom All-American Jr 3-Year-Old 2000
• Nom All-American 4-Year-Old 2001
• Member All-American Produce 2000 & 2001 
9th Dam 
C Aitkenbrae Starbuck Ada EX-94 2E  DOM 
13-8  2x  365d  25150  3.0    764  3.4    843
Life:   6 Lact   137732  3.4  4749  3.4  4647
• All-American 3 Year Old Cow 1990
• All-American Produce of Dam 2000-2001

MAPLE DOWNS D BACK ADDIE EX-94 
3RD DAM OF LOT 43

Res Intermediate Champion, Mid-East Fall National 2020  



Holstein AssociAtion terms And conditions 
for Public sAles

EFFECTIVE MARCH 2, 1996 - Amended October 1, 1997, June 28, 2000, June 23, 2002, and March 26, 2010  

by a licensed veterinarian. The seller has the option to refund the 
purchase price or make other settlement that is satisfactory to the 
buyer. In either case the rights of ownership of the animal return 
to the seller.  The seller makes no guarantees with respect to the 
ability to freeze semen.  

   

b.   Females - All females are guaranteed to be breeders with the 
exception of:

1. Cows over 7 years of age when sold;
2. Cows and/or heifers carrying a pregnancy that is the result 

of an embryo transfer.

  Report of a non-breeder must occur in writing within 3 months of 
the date of sale or before the animal reaches 21 months of age 
and must be submitted to the seller. The report must include the 
animal’s examination record, a written statement of treatment, 
and a statement of the animals’ inability to breed, by a licensed 
veterinarian. The seller has the option to refund the purchase 
price or make other settlement that is satisfactory to the buyer. 
In either case the rights of ownership of the animal return to the 
seller. 

 

  Females bred when sold and pronounced in calf are presumed to 
be pregnant but pregnancy is not guaranteed unless so announced. 
The seller makes no warranty that pregnant cows will deliver calves 
or that they will carry calves full term.

c.  If, after the sale, embryos or oocytes are recovered from a female or 
an attempt is made to superovulate her, this negates the breeding 
warranty unless there is a separate written agreement between 
buyer and seller.

SHIPPING: Assistance will be given in arranging shipping of the animals 
after the sale. All costs, risks and responsibility will be borne by the 
purchaser.

PEDIGREE INFORMATION:  All production, classification, type and 
production summaries are current. Only information recorded on Holstein 
Association USA pedigrees is used.  Any production or classification 
records supplied by the seller or consignor will be properly identified as 
provided by owner.  Records in progress are identified as such.

GENOMIC INFORMATION: If genomic information on the animal or 
embryo is available, it must be dated and disclosed at or before the time 
of sale.

EMBRYO TRANSFER: All registered animals that have resulted from 
embryo transfer are identified with one of the following suffixes in the 
name:  ET, ETS (from split embryo), or ETN (from nuclear transfer).   If 
unregistered, the appropriate technology will be identified.  Donor dams 
are identified.

HEALTH WARRANTY: The seller will provide an official health certificate to 
the buyer for each animal showing the results of all health tests made in 
preparation for this sale as required by the state where the cattle reside.  
Other health tests completed for this sale will be disclosed.

ERRORS: The material in this catalog has been carefully edited. If any errors 
or omissions are discovered, they will be announced. Such announcements 
take precedence over that printed in this catalog.

ACCIDENT: The sale management, the consignors, and the owner of 
the grounds will not be responsible in any case for the condition of the 
grounds or the behavior of the animals and disclaim any liability in the 
event of personal accident or property loss.

LIMITATIONS OF WARRANTIES: Warranties contained herein, unless 
terminated earlier, will cease upon the resale of an animal.

TERMS: The terms of the sale are cash unless arrangements are made 
prior to the sale or are printed in the sale catalog.  Only when the above 
conditions are met will the buyer be entitled to the warranties listed 
below.  In no case will animals be released unless settlement is made with 
the clerk of the sale.  

RESPONSIBILITY:  The seller, buyer, and manager of this sale are obligated 
to comply with the provisions of these terms and conditions.

EXPORT SALES:  Buyer assumes all responsibility for health tests required 
by the importing country.

BIDS: The highest bidder is the buyer. Bidding parties or their agents are 
responsible for all bids placed. Every animal or lot presented for bidding 
is pledged to absolute sale. In case of dispute, the animal or lot will again 
be put up for advance bids, and if there is no advance bid, the animal or 
lot will be sold to the person the auctioneer accepted the last bid from. 
In case two or more claim the bid, the auctioneer will indicate the party 
whose bid he recognized. Other claimants will be given an opportunity 
to increase the bid and bidding will be restricted to the two or more 
claimants.

BY-BIDDING: Bidding directly or indirectly by the sole owner of any animal 
or lot is prohibited unless the intention to bid is disclosed specific to each 
animal in the catalog and announced when the animal enters the ring.  
Bidding by any member of a partnership, syndicate, or other entity having 
an ownership interest in an animal or lot is permitted. 

TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP:  For all Registered HolsteinsSM, the transfer 
of ownership to the buyer will be recorded on the records of Holstein 
Association USA and a certificate of registration showing that transfer 
of ownership will be provided to the buyer free of charge.  For embryos, 
the transfer of ownership to the buyer will be recorded on the records of 
Holstein Association USA free of charge to the buyer.

RISK: All animals located at sale site are at the purchaser’s risk as soon as 
struck off, but will be cared for free of charge for a maximum of 24 hours 
following the end of the sale.

WARRANTIES: 

1)  Each consignor warrants clear title to the animal or lot, and the right 
to sell same.

 

2)  To the best of the seller’s knowledge, each animal is sound and healthy 
in every respect and embryos have been recovered, processed, frozen, 
transferred and graded in keeping with IETS recommendations unless 
otherwise noted in the catalog or announced from the auction stand. 
Every precaution will be taken to represent the physical condition of 
each lot exactly as is known. Examination of all purchases should be 
made immediately after the purchase and before the close of the sale, 
and if found not to be as represented, complaint must be reported 
to the sale management before the close of the sale. In the event no 
complaint is filed, it is understood that the buyer assumes full ownership 
in the case of animals at sale site together with all risks, after which 
no representations of the seller can be challenged through the sale 
management. Heifers that never calved are in no way guaranteed as 
to the condition of their udders following calving. 

3)  Breeding Warranty

 The seller guarantees all animals to be breeders, but not beyond the 
purchase price, with the following understanding:

a.  Males - Should any bull after reaching the age of fourteen months 
fail to prove a breeder after being used for two months on cows 
or heifers known to be breeders, the matter shall be reported in 
writing to the seller within three months of the sale date. The report 
must include the animal’s examination record, a written statement 
of treatment, and a statement of the animals’ inability to breed, 

Holstein Association USA, Inc.  •  1 Holstein Place  •  Brattleboro, VT 05302-0808  • toll-free: 800.952.5200  •  www.holsteinusa.com



Notes



Index
BRATCHER DAIRY...........................................................................34, 41
BRATCHER, CARRIER & BUCKLEY.........................................................36 
CALL, BRIAN.........................................................................................18 
CALL, CHASE & KAVERMAN, LYDIA & KORBIN.....................................27 
CHAMBERS, WYATT.................................................................................5 
CHANDLER, LOGAN...............................................................................15
C & P SHOW CATTLE..............................................................................19 
DARNELL, KATIE...................................................................................22 
EBY, JORDAN AND LAFOLLETTE, ROBERT & LINDSAY...........................3 
GIBSON, SCHMITT, MEYER & WRIGHT.................................................24 
GIBSON, WRIGHT & YOCUM................................................................39 
JAMISON, BOBBY & LINDA.............................................................31, 32 
JONES, JACKSON...................................................................................7 
KLINEDELL FARMS LLC...........................................................................4 
KOEHN, RILEY.......................................................................................20 
LUEDTKE, KRISTA.................................................................................17 
LUEKING, DREW & SHANNA.........................................................29, 42 
MAJOR, CARTER...................................................................................38 
 
 

MAJOR, CARTER & ADDISON..............................................................13 
MCWILLIAMS, CLYDE & CHARLENE........................................................9 
MITCHELL, MATTHEW........................................................................2, 23
NEUMAN, CATHERINE...........................................................................37 
OLSON, CALEB, JOSIAH, HELENA, ADRIAN & ELLA.......................6, 43 
PERRY, KAITLYN....................................................................................28 
SHACKLEFORD, SARAH.........................................................................40 
SPOONAMORE & BRATCHER.................................................................21
THE BRAXTON COMPANY...............................................................12, 16
TURNER, LIZZY AND JENKINS, EMMA & LEAH.............................14, 30
VANNOY, EMMETT..................................................................................6 
VANNOY, SCHMITT, WRIGHT & DARNELL...............................................8
WADDELL, KENNEDY & MAGGIE.........................................................33 
WICKER, JD & REBECCA.......................................................................35
WOKER, BRIAN........................................................................................1 
WOKER, BRETT................................................................................10,11 
ZOELZER, ROBERT &  WOKER, BRIAN...............................................25, 26


